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gma.g.".n.a youwn Custowm Dike...

Not just a custom bike - your custom bike.
As your eye comes to rest on each piece of
custom chrome or leather that's there
because you wanted it there, you smile. You
knew it was a detail that would give your
machine the right look.

This catalogue contains the range of Star
Accessories™ available exclusively through
Yamaha motorcycle dealerships. From
windshields and luggage racks to chrome and
leather, the Star Accessory line offers owners
hundreds of options for personalising and
customising their bikes. Choose from a vast
selection of custom options to express your
idea of what motorcycling is all about. And
because you're choosing genuine Star
Accessories™ you can be confident of the
premium quality and right-out-of-the-box fit
you'd expect from Yamaha.

...Star Accessories.

Let your imagination run wild.

Image depicted of the XVS1300A Midnight Star is based upon US-spec
machine. The European model may feature a number of detailed
changes in order to comply with European homologation regulations.

Saddlebags shown in this image are not available in Europe.
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@ Braided Stainless

Steel Brake Lines
All of our hydraulic lines are constructed using 308
stainless steel braided brake hose with a Teflon
inner liner. Brake line has a rugged clear coat on its
full length to make it easier to clean while helping
protect windshields and painted surfaces. Dealer
installation required.

FRONT LoweRr
STR-5KS48-40-SD
STR-5EL48-40-SD
STR-4WM48-40-SD
FronT UpPER
STR-5KS48-30-SD
STR-5EL48-30-SD
STR-4WM48-30-SD
STR-5PX48-30-SD
ReAr
STR-5EL48-50-SD
STR-4WM48-50-SD
STR-5PX48-50-SD

@@8 CISICIS) 8@@

@ Braided Stainless Steel Cables
Upgrade the appearance of your Star cruiser

by replacing the stock black cables with these
stainless steel braided cables built to exacting
stock specifications. Nylon inner liner for smooth
operation. Cable has a rugged clear coat on its
full length to make it easier to clean while helping
protect windshields and painted surfaces.

Dealer installation required.

CuutcH CaBLE
STR-5KS48-20-SD
STR-5EL48-20-SD
STR-5PX48-20-SD
THRoTTLE CABLE SET
STR-5KS48-10-SD
STR-5EL48-10-SD
STR-5PX48-10-SD

PEE 066

Jl'un.dlabufl &
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Jandleban &
Adsociates

@ Flat Bars

This Warrior handlebar has wider and lower
positioning than stock. Use in combination with
our billet risers.

STR-5PX75-14-00 0060060,

© Double "T" Bars

Wide Drag bike styling with highly

polished and chrome plated finish. Wider and lower
positioning than stock.

17CM RISE, 27CM PULL-BACK, WIDE:

87CM WIDE
STR-4WM75-12-00 Q)
71CcM WIDE
4VR-26112-00-00
STR-5KS75-12-01

© Beach Handlebars
For the ultimate Boulevard cruiser look. Very
comfortable. Wider and lower positioning than stock.

9CM RISE, 31CM PULL-BACK, 85CM WIDE
STR-4WM75-13-00 0]

O "Chill Out” Warrior Bars
Comfortable bend designed to work with stock
risers while retaining stock cable and hose lengths.
Wider and lower positioning than stock.

9CM RISE, 34CM PULL BACK, 67CM WIDE

STR-5PX75-13-00 ®
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@) Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star



@ Billet Handlebar Risers

Designed for the custom drag-bike look, these
billet risers and flat bar replace the stock bars and
risers. Available in finishes to codrdinate with other
Warrior accessories. (When used as set, bars have
16,5¢m rise, 26¢m pull-back, and 60cm width.)
SmootH with HoLes

STR-5PX75-50-08 dandleban &

BRUSHED WiTH HoLEs Adsociates
STR-5PX75-50-07 0060060

Fonh Atesm nut covend,
handleban clampis, fornh

cafp coveni

@ Fork Stem Nut Cover

SMOOTH

STR-4YV27-06-01 000060
BALL MILLED

STR-4YV27-06-02 OROE®

@ Handlebar Clamps
BALL MILLED WITH LOGO

STR-4YV27-17-03 0060060,




@ Lower Handlebar Clamps (pair)

STR-5BN75-42-00 0060060
@ Fork Cap Covers (pair)
SMOOTH
STR-4YV27-02-01 @@OBEM
BALL miLLED
Jandleban & STR-4NK27-02-02
I sociatel STR-4YV27-02-02 @E@OBEM

© Chrome Grips

These custom grips include rubber ribs for styling
and grip.

STR-4NK37-10-11

O Custom Grips

Leather insert style co-ordinates with other
accessories for a custom look. Chrome end caps
include the Star logo. The foam centre insert
provides greater comfort on long rides.

LEATHER INSERT, BLack

STR-4NK37-10-02 000060,
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@) Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

8 (® Royal Star



Each mirror and stem is highly polished and
specially treated before chrome plating for an extra
durable finish. Order left and right mirrors with
stem assemblies separately.

Tear Drop

© Ball Milled, left/right
STR-4NK13-11/12-00  D@GOGEDED

O Smooth, left/right
STR-4NK13-21/22-00 (D@R@GEEDEM

OvAL

@ Ball Milled, left/right
STR-4NK13-31/32-00  D@GOGEDED

O Smooth, left/right
STR-4NK13-41/42-00 (DOG@EEDED

O Billet Mirror Assy

Designed to fit the Warrior's aggressive personality
while maintaining excellent visibility. Available

in two different head shapes and the finish
coordinates with other Warrior accessories.
Brushed style has holes. Left and right hand mirrors
sold separately.

Tear Drop, BRUSHED, LEFT
STR-5PX13-51-00

Tear Drop, BRUSHED, RiGHT
STR-5PX13-52-00
OvAL, BRusHED, LEFT
STR-5PX13-61-00
OvAL, BrusHED, RiGHT
STR-5PX13-62-00

©@ ® © ©

dandleban &
Adsociates




@ Chrome Master Cylinder Covers
Attach to the master cylinder reservoirs for a
personalised, highly polished triple chrome plated look.

STR-4NK18-10-01 (Pair)
STR-5BN18-10-01 @@®
STR-4WM18-10-01 0)

Jandleban &

Associates ! @ Billet Banjo Joint Covers for
Handlebar Reservoirs

This two-piece design covers the banjo joints that

attach to the handlebar reservoirs.

STR-4WM27-22-00 (1 pcs)

© Billet Wire Harness Guides
Replace the nylon cable-ties with these chrome
quides. Sold in pairs.

STR-4NK27-62-01 00006600,
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@) Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star






SFloohboand and Dnakbc
Pedal Covena

Highly polished and specially treated to assure

a durable and rich chrome finish. Both include
rubber inserts that coordinate with other chrome

accessories.
Soothesits & ‘
Contnols \ \ O Billet Floorboard Covers
\ STR-4WM27-11-13 0000

REepLACEMENT RUBBER WITH GLUE
Left or right, one side only

STR-4NK27-11-98 OQ©D

@ Billet Passenger Floorboards
Precision-machined billet aluminum highly polished
and chrome-plated. Designed to co-ordinate with
Billet Rider Floorboard Covers. Simply replaces stock
passenger floorboards. On Royal Star & Wild Star
models only, installation of passenger floorboards
mounts required.

STR-4WM57-30-01 0000,

@ Passenger Floorboard Mounts
These brackets are specifically designed to allow
passenger floorboard installation onto all Royal
Star models originally equipped with foot pegs. All
hardware is included for easy installation.
STR-4NK57-40-00 ®
STR-4WM57-40-00 ©)

O Chrome Rider Floorboard

STR-5EL57-10-00 ®
STR-5BN57-10-00
RepLacement Russer Paps, (PAIR)
STR-5BN57-1E-Q2 006
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star



@ Passenger Floorboard, Billet

Our newly designed passenger floorboards
incorporate a molded rubber cushion for comfort
and added durability. Polished and clear powder-
coated passenger floorboards coordinate with

the stock rider floorboards. Requires passenger
floorboard mounts (STR-1D757-40-00 sold
separately).

STR-1D757-20-00

PAsseNGER FLOORBOARD MOUNTS
STR-1D757-40-00
STR-3D857-40-01 (@)

O Billet Rear Brake Pedal
Assembly

Designed to replace the stock brake pedal assembly.

This machined billet piece includes brake pedal

with replaceable rubber inserts and is finished to

coordinate with other Warrior accessories.

BRuUsHED wiTH HoLEs

STR-5PX39-10-07 ®

© Mini Rider Floorboards with
Rubber Inserts

These mini floorboards mount to existing footpegs,

replacing the stock rubber, to add style and

comfort. Sold in pairs.

CHROME

STR-5PX27-11-01

BRuSHED

STR-5PX27-11-07 ®

© Brake Pedal Cover, Billet

Unique clamshell design replaces the stock rubber
brake pedal cover. Highly polished and specially
treated to provide a durable and rich chrome finish.
Machined billet housing with replaceable rubber
inserts.

STR-1D727-12-03

Sootnecats &
Contnals




@ Billet Single Arm Shift Lever
Replaces the OEM dual-arm shift lever. Includes a
special ball joint for easy installation.

SMooTH

STR-4WM38-10-01 @

@ Billet Single Arm Shift Lever
Footnecats & Replaces the stock shift lever for added style. Finished
Contnols to coordinate with other Warrior accessories.

BRusHED wiTH HoLEs

STR-5PX38-00-07 ®

SmooTH witH HoLEs

STR-5PX38-00-08 ®

© Shift Peg Covers (pair)

STR-4NK27-13-02

O Brake Pedal Cover

STR-4NK27-12-03

STR-4WM27-12-03 ©)

RepLAcEMENT RuBBER WITH GLUE

STR-4NK27-12-98 O2OD

@ Billet Passenger Footpegs with
Rubber Inserts

Replace the stock "road-race” style passenger pegs

with these stylish and functional passenger foot pegs.

Pegs include unique rubber inserts. Sold in pairs.

BrusHED

STR-5PX36-10-07 ®
RepLAcEMENT RuBBER INSERT (2 REQUIRED)
STR-5PX36-10-98 ®
(5]
O
9,
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

14 (® Royal Star



O Shift Linkage, Billet, Slotted
Replace the stock shift linkage with these polished
and chrome-plated billet piece.

STR-1D727-67-08

@ Shift Pedal, Billet

Replace the stock heel/toe shifter with this billet
single arm shifter. Styled to coordinate with the billet
brake pedal cover, it has replaceable rubber inserts.
STR-1D738-10-00

O Shift Arm with Heel Shifter,
Billet

All the style of the single arm shifter while

retaining the stock heel shifter. The heel shifter has

been moved back 1 inch to allow for more foot

room on longer rides.

STR-1D738-20-00

© Highway Steps

Complete kit to convert stock rider footpegs to a
more convenient riding position.
4VR-W0747-00-00

® Chrome Passenger Footpegs,
round with Ribs

Chrome plated footpegs designed to replace stock

passenger pegs. All hardware included for easy

installation and proper fit (sold in pairs).

STR-5BN36-20-03 0060060,

Sootnecats &
Contnals




Dnivetnalin Accents
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A variety of component caps and covers are
available for personalising your Star Cruiser. Each
item is precisely machined, highly polished and
specially treated for the most durable quality
chrome finish. All allen screw mounts are metric
sized and mounting rings allow ball milled styles to
be adjusted for best angle.

@ Billet Drive Shaft Housing
Nut Covers

Install in minutes and also fit the Virago models. 4

piece set.

STR-4NK27-48-01 00600600,

@ Billet Oil Filler Cap
Simply replace the OEM cap with this brilliant triple
chrome plated filler cap. Includes O-ring.

STR-4NK27-14-01
STR-5BN27-14-01 @O

© Billet Idle Adjuster Cover

Press on design installs in minutes over original-
equipment idle adjuster knob.

STR-4WM27-26-01 ©)

O Billet Air Cleaner Bolts

Custom machined, polished, and chrome-plated
pieces cover the air cleaner mounting bolts for a
clean appearance. 3-piece set.

STR-4WM27-71-00 @®
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A
(® Royal Star



@ Billet Neutral Switch Cover
Replaces stock cover.

SMooTH

STR-4WM27-66-01 O]

O Billet Starter End Cap

SMOOTH

STR-4WM27-46-01 O)
BaLL MiLLep

STR-4WM27-46-02 ©)

@ Billet Choke Knob Cover
Installs in less than a minute with a
unique screw-on design.

STR-4NK27-21-01 00600

© Chrome Air Cleaner Covers
Masterfully machined from an enormous piece of
aluminum, and then polished and chrome plated

to a show-quality finish. This air cleaner cover
simply replaces the stock piece while retaining the
integrity of the factory air intake system.

98 cusic INcH Loco

STR-4WM27-72-03 ©)

© Chrome Air Cleaner Assembly
Replace the stock air cleaner with this sleek race-
inspired piece. Kit includes replaceable air filter and
all necessary hardware for easy installation.
STR-5PX09-57-01 ®

@ Replacement Filter Element
(NOT SHOWN)
5PX-14461-00-00 ®

Engine &

Dnivetnain Accents




Dnivetnalin Accents
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The right side Water Pump Cover is adhesive backed
and is installed over the OEM covers. Each cover is
sold separately.

@ Billet Water Pump Cover

BaLL MiLLep
STR-4WM27-41-02 ©)

@ Billet Air Cleaner Insert

Ball milled design and polished chrome finish.
Adhesive backed for easy installation over stock air
cleaner cover.

Batt MitLep
STR-5KS27-42-02 O V)
STR-4YV27-42-02

© Right Side Engine Access Cover
Precision machined ball milled design, highly
chrome plated finish. Chrome hardware included
for easy installation.

BALL MiLLED

STR-5KS27-43-02 00)

O Billet Generator Access Cover
Custom-finished billet cover simply replaces stock
cover for a custom look and easily coordinates with
other accessories.

BaLL MiLLep

STR-4WM27-47-02

© Billet Right-Hand Small Engine
Cover Insert
STR-3D827-44-01 )

O Billet Generator Cover Insert
STR-3D827-41-01 a



@ Chrome Allen Bolt Plugs
Three sizes, 4mm, 5bmm and 6mm fit most allen
bolts on the Star models. Nickel-chrome plated.

5mm (1/4"), 1 Box oF 20 Pcs.

STR-4NK26-01-20

6mm (5/16"), 1 Box oF 10 pcs.

STR-4NK26-02-10 Engine &
8w (3/8"), 1 80X 0F 10 pes. Dnivetnain cdccents
STR-4NK26-03-10

O Billet Oil Filter Cover (5]

Simple design covers stock oil filter. Polished and
chrome-plated for detailed appearance. Requires
removal of oil filter for installation.
STR-4WM27-49-02 @

© Chrome Radiator Side Covers
Triple chrome plated covers include chrome plated
screws. Sold in pairs.

STR-4NK26-10-00 ®

@ Chrome Radiator Grille

Easily installs under the radiator side covers

to enhance the Royal Star’s beauty and to @
complement other chrome accessories.
STR-4NK26-12-00 ®

@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250

® Drag Star 1100 ©® Warrior

@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A

(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star 19






@ Rear Brake Light Switch Cover
Install easily over stock brake light switch.

STR-4YV27-39-01 Q@E®

@ Billet Brake Calliper

Bleeder Covers
Use to enhance the brake calliper bleeder joint for
a detailed look.

STR-4YV27-29-01 Frname Accents
STR-4WM27-29-01 (O]

© Chrome Battery Side Covers ()

Formed steel, highly polished and triple plated for a

brilliant chrome finish. Sold in pairs.

SiDE

STR-4NK26-30-00

O Chrome Rear Brake

Reservoir Cover
Detail your Star unit with this polished and chrome
plated cover. Simply replaces stock cover.

STR-4NK26-13-00 006000

@ Rear Axle Covers, Billet [4)
Cool billet covers complement our stylish swing

arm. Requires removal of rear axle, dealer

installation recommended.

STR-1D727-57-01
STR-3D827-57-01 D)
O Billet Ignition Switch Bezel
Replace the stock black piece with this chrome
billet aluminum bezel.
STR-4WM27-27-01 @®
(6]
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
® Drag Star 1100 ©® Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star



Fname Accents

@ Billet Rear Master

Cylinder Cover
This precision-machined cover cleanly hides the
rear master cylinder. Chrome hardware included for
easy installation.
BaLL MiLLep
STR-4WM27-35-02 ©)

© Billet Frame Insert

These inserts attach next to the steering head

using a high-strength adhesive backing for a clean,
custom look. Precision machined and finished to
coordinate with other Warrior accessories.

BatL Mitep

STR-5PX27-58-02 ®

© Billet Frame Inserts

These inserts attach next to the steering head cover
using enclosed hardware for a clean, custom look.
Precision machined and finished to coordinate with
other Midnight Star accessories.

STR-3D827-58-01 (@)

O Billet Drive Pulley Cover
Machined from billet aluminium. In finishes to
coordinate with other Warrior accessories

BatL MiLep

STR-5PX27-81-02 ®
BRrusHED

STR-5PX27-81-07 ®

@ Billet Rectifier Cover

STR-4WM27-68-00 ©O)
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star



O Billet Brake Calliper Accents
These highly polished triple plated billet aluminum
covers are adhesive backed for quick and easy
installation. 2 piece set.

SMmooTH

STR-5KS27-16-01 (O]

BALL MiLLep

STR-4WM27-16-02 @ ¢ )

STR-5K$27-16-02 @® - Frname Accents

@ Billet Speedometer Cable Guards
Highly polished chrome plated aluminum cable
quide.

STR-5BN27-64-01 (1 pc) @

© Speedometer Cable Guide, Front

Replaces stock cable guide. Hardware included.
STR-4YV27-64-02 ®

O Billet Fork Tube Covers

Get the great look of high-tech, forks without
sacrficing handling with these machined
aluminium upper fork covers. Sold in pairs.

SMoOTH

STR-5PX27-93-01 ®
BaLL Mitep

STR-5PX27-93-02 ®
BRrusHED

STR-5PX27-93-07 ®




Fname Accents

@ Aluminium Upper Belt Guard
High-quality 6061-T6 aluminium plate is formed,
machined, and finished to coordinate with other
Warrior accessories. Includes the upper belt guard
and a matched lower guard accent.

Batt Mitep

STR-5PX85-10-02 ®
BRrusHED witH HoLes

STR-5PX85-10-07 ®

® Chrome Upper Belt Guard

Stock belt guard, highly polished and chrome-plated.
Set includes upper belt guard and lower accent.
STR-3D885-10-01 (@)

© Custom License Frames

License frames are available in a smooth style
featuring a 1/2" round moulded edge with clear
license cover and chrome backing plate. The

ball milled style features, chrome plated billet
aluminum construction with the Star logo and
chrome backing plate. Chrome mounting hardware
is included with both styles.

SMOOTH

STR-4NK26-25-00 all models
BatL Mittep with Logo

STR-4NK27-01-03 all models

O Front Axle Bolt Covers

SMOOTH

STR-4NK27-04-01
BALL MiLLED

STR-4NK27-04-02

@ Billet Front Axle Bolt
Covers Oval
BaLL MiLLep (PAIR)

STR-4WM27-04-02 006006000,



O Chrome Frame Inserts
High-strength adhesive backing makes this 4-
piece chrome accent set a quick and easy way to
customise your bike.

STR-5BN26-06-00 @@®

@ Chrome Highway Bars

Triple chrome plated and made from high-strength |
tubing with heavy duty steel plate mounts welded ' Fname Accents
to the tubing to insure perfect fit. Engine Guards
can not be mounted in combination with the Lower
Wind Deflectors.

STR-4WM31-00-10 ©)
STR-5KS31-00-10 O]

© Engine Guards
Sturdy design, triple chrome plated and easy to install.
STR-4WM31-00-00 ©)

O Engine Guards

Strong chrome plated guards designed to protect
the Drag Star engine side cases.
4VR-W0741-00-00

® Engine Guard

Strong chrome plated guards designed to protect
the Drag Star 1100 engine side cases
STR-5EL31-00-00 @0
STR-5JX31-00-00

® Engine Guards

Sturdy design, triple chrome plated and easy to install.

STR-5BN31-00-00
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
® Drag Star 1100 ©® Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(®) Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star 25



@ Visors

HEeADLIGHT VISOR

STR-4NK58-10-00
STR-4YV58-10-00 ®@®
STR-5JX58-10-00
>2002 year [©0)]
Visors (PAIR) PassING Lamps

STR-4NK58-20-00

FTrname a4ccc ntd TURNSIGNAL VISORS (PAIR)
STR-4NK58-30-00

© Engine Guards Large

Styling of these big 1-1/4" chrome engine guards fit
perfectly with the sleek styling of the Midnight Star.

! Caution: These engine guards may provide limited
protection against cosmetic vehicle damage in certain
situations, such as if the motorcycle tips over while
stopped or moving slowly. These engine guards are
not manufactured or intended to protect the rider
from injury in a collision.

STR-1D731-20-00

© Big Bar Engine Guards

The ultimate in classic styling. The big 14" tubing
matches the styling of the XVS1300A Midnight Star.
STR-3D831-20-00 (@)

O Swingarm Pivot Covers, Billet
Precision-machined billet aluminum, highly polished
and chrome-plated replaces stock plastic covers.

STR-1D727-54-01
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star



@ Passing Lamps

The classic look. Lamp kit incl. traditional-styled
lamps with on/off switch and wire harness.
Available in halogen (H3) lamps. Hardware kit will
mount either with or without windshield. Order
lamps and mounting hardware separately. Dealer
installation required.

HomoLoGATED fname Accents
STR-4WM35-10-EA

LINED GLASS LAMPS (NO HOMOLOGATION)

STR-4NK35-10-00 (5

LINED GLASS LAMPS (NO HOMOLOGATION)
STR-4XY35-10-00

Q

MOUNTING HARDWARE:

STR-4YV35-40-00

STR-5KS35-40-00

STR-4WM35-40-00 ©)
@
®
®

STR-4XY35-40-00
STR-4NK35-40-01 (+ Windshield)
STR-3D835-40-00

Replacement Mirror for:
PassinG Lamps STR-4WM35-10-EA
STR-4WM35-50-EA

PassinG Lamps STR-4NK35-10-00
STR-4NK35-50-00

PassinG Lamps STR-4XY35-10-00
STR-4NK35-50-00




STR-4WMO04-00-00
STR-5BN04-00-00
STR-5KS04-00-00

Fname Accents " STR-4NK58-40-00

© Passing Lamps

@ Chrome Instrument Visor

88e

@ Billet Chrome Taillight Cover
Enhances the taillight for a custom look. Adhesive
backed for quick and easy installation.

00000,

(no homologation)

watt for night use.
STR-2C535-10-00

PassiNG Lamp Mounts

STR-2C535-40-00

@ Wild Star

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic
® Drag Star 1100

@ Drag Star 650 Classic
(® Drag Star 650

28 (® Royal Star

Unique two-bulb design. Use the 5 watt light for
cruising during daylight hours and switch to the 35

Sold separately from Passing Lamps.

@ Royal Star Venture

Drag Star 125 & 250

© Warrior

(@ Midnight Star XV1900A
@ Midnight Star XVS1300A






Fendenr Accents
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@ Star Fender Ornament
This rich looking, solid steel, highly polished, triple-
plated ornament proudly displays the Star™ logo.

STR-4NK14-01-00 000000,

© Billet Rear Fender Accents
Replaces stock "eye brows" for a sleek custom look.
STR-4WM27-55-02 ©O)

© Chrome Fender Tips

The cast metal fender tips are carefully polished
and brilliantly chrome plated to provide a classic
look. Drilling of fenders is required. The plastic
fender tips are rich chrome plated. The injection
moulded design provide a classic look while
adhesive backing makes installation quick and easy.

FrONT OF FRONT FENDER
STR-5BN26-90-00
STR-4YE26-90-00
STR-4WM26-90-00
STR-4NK26-90-00 (Plastic)
ReAR oF FRONT FENDER
STR-5BN26-91-00
STR-4YE26-91-00
STR-4WM26-91-00

ReAr FENDER
STR-5BN26-92-00
STR-4WM26-92-00
STR-4NK26-92-00 (Plastic)
STR-4YE26-92-00

@PO0® CO® ®0e6

O Front Fender Trim Rail
Brilliant chrome finish and unique styling
enhance-the Drag Star front fender.
4VR-21511-00-00

STR-5JX14-10-00

©8

@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250

(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior

@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A
(® Royal Star



@ Front Fender Trim Rail
Unique styling and brilliant triple chrome finish
enhance the front fender.
STR-5BN14-10-00
STR-4XY14-10-00
STR-4WM14-10-00
STR-5KS14-10-00

@@g@

O Front Fender Trim Rail

Dynamic new design specifically styled to
coordinate with the flowing lines of the Midnight
Star. Not compatible with front fender tip.
STR-1D714-10-00

@ Front Fender Trim Rail

Modern classic design specifically styled to
coordinate with the flowing lines of the Midnight
Star. (Not compatible with Front Fender Tip).
STR-3D814-10-00 ®

© Metal Fender Tips

Cast metal fender tips are polished, and then
chrome-plated to a brilliant finish for a classic look.
(Installation requires drilling of fenders.)

FrONT OF FRONT FENDER
STR-1D726-90-00
STR-3D826-90-00
ReAR oF FRONT FENDER
STR-1D726-91-00
STR-3D826-91-00
ReAR FenDER
STR-1D726-92-00
STR-3D826-92-00

e 06 e




@ Hard Leather Saddlebags

Locking saddlebags with premium leather covering,
these saddlebags are sculpted to fit flowing lines

of the Midnight Star. With a combined volume

of 2,860 cubic inches, these bags are capable of
holding a half helmet. Quick release fasteners allow
for easy removal for cleaning. Requires installation
of the Saddlebag Mounts and the Lock Kit (both
articles sold separately).

STR-2C573-00-00

Saddlebag Mounts
STR-2C573-40-00

® Lock Kit

This lock set includes all locks and matching keys
for the windshield, backrest, and saddlebags.
STR-2C590-10-00

© Saddlebag Guards

Helps protect Midnight Star saddlebags if your bike
is dropped. Polished and chrome-plated for style
and function. Saddlebag mounts (STR-2C573-40-
00) required for mounting on Midnight Star.
STR-2C533-00-00

O Saddlebag Trim Rails

These polished and chrome-plated trim rails wrap
around the Stratoliner saddlebags adding to the
flowing lines of the motorcycle. Requires saddlebag
mounts and guards for installation.
STR-2C572-70-00



@ Soft, Throw-Over Saddlebags
Designed specifically for the Midnight Star. Features
include handcrafted leather construction, sturdy
zippers, and handles for quick release convenience.

FastexTM buckles for easy access and a molded ABS
back plate with a steel frame to help hold the bags
shape when empty. Requires installation of Saddlebag
Support Bar (STR-1D773-40-00) sold separately.

STR-1D773-55-01

O Saddlebag Guards
Help protect saddlebag if your bike is dropped. Can

be used with either Silverado Bags or throw-over
type saddlebags. Only for Wild Star the stock seat is
required for installation. Saddlebag Guards will not fit
in combination with the Canyon Deluxe Saddlebags.

STR-4WM33-00-00

O)

@ Saddlebags Trim Rail
These brilliantly polished and chrome-plated

steel trim rails help protect saddlebags while
complementing the saddlebags design.

STR-4XY72-70-00

© Trunk Racks

Polished and chrome-plated tubular steel
construction with upswept tail and hump guard to

help secure load.
STR-4XY62-50-00

@ Rear Fender Rack, Billet

(NOT SHOWN)
STR-1D751-40-00

@ Wild Star

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic
® Drag Star 1100

@ Drag Star 650 Classic
(® Drag Star 650

(® Royal Star

@ Royal Star Venture

Drag Star 125 & 250

©® Warrior

@ Midnight Star XV1900A
@ Midnight Star XVS1300A
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@ Saddlebag Support Bars
Designed to help keep saddlebags off the fender
sides and allow clearance for swing arm movement.
4VR-W0735-00-00
STR-4TR73-40-20
STR-5EL73-40-00
STR-5KS73-40-00
STR-4WM73-40-00
STR-4NK73-40-00

CISACXCXCRC)

@ Saddlebag Support Bars
Designed to help keep saddlebags off the fender
and allow clearance for swing arm movement.
(Sold in pairs.)

STR-1D773-40-00

STR-3D873-47-00

@6

© Rear Luggage Rack

Designed specifically for the Midnight Star, this
new rack attaches to the passenger backrest and
retains the quick release features. Backrest required
for installation on Midnight Star (sold separately).
STR-2C551-30-00
STR-3D851-30-00 (@)

O Luggage Rack
A simple design with upswept tail provides function
with a brilliant chrome finish for personalization.

STR-5BN51-10-00 <2002 year @
STR-5BN51-10-10 >2002 year O]
STR-5KS51-10-00 ®
STR-4WM51-1G-00 @

@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture

(@) Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250

(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior

@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A

(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A
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©® Rear Fender Rack

Unique styling complements the rear fender while
protecting the paintwork and providing a tie down
point for luggage. To fit, passenger seat should be
removed.

STR-5BN51-20-00 @
STR-5EL51-20-00 ®
STR-5KS51-20-00
STR-4WM51-20-00 ®

O Billet Rear Fender Rack

A new twist on an old standard. This rear fender
rack is machined out of 6061 billet aluminium then
polished and chrome-plated.

STR-3D851-40-00 ®

@ Rear Carrier

Combines simple design and solo function,
complemented by a brilliant chrome finish. With
upswept tail. Does not fit in combination with the
Canyon mounting hardware.

4VR-W0736-00-00 ®

© Luggage Rack

A simple design with upswept tail provides function
with a brilliant chrome finish for personalisation.
STR-5JX51-10-00

© Luggage Rack

Unique styling, complement the rear tail design.
Can be installed with or without sissybar.
STR-5EL51-10-00 ®




Leathen Yanh Panecls
and Bha

Tank Panels and the Tank Bra are constructed of
hand selected leather, double stitched at stress
points and backed with suede leather to protect
the paint.

@ Wide, Studded with Pocket

STR-5EL49-30-01 @0
STR-4YV49-30-01
® Wide, Studded with Pocket
STR-5JX49-30-01
© Narrow, Studded

STR-4YV49-02-01
STR-5EL49-02-01 [@©)
O Narrow, Plain

STR-4WM49-20-00 @

@ Mini Tank Cover

(NoT SHOWN)

This soft leather mini-cover simply attaches to the
fuel tank. Looks good and helps protect the paint
from pant leg wear.

STR-1D749-50-00

[
.V \

36 (® Royal Star

Leathen Windishield pa.g..l.
These convenient bags are constructed of premium
supple leather and include special mount brackets
designed to fit all Star Windshields. Twist closure
makes access quick and easy.

@ Plain

STR-4NK46-21-00 090060
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A



Leathen Yool Pa.g_.i

Hand-crafted leather bags with star concho provide
both function and style. Dual mounting straps, with
double stitching at stress points.

@ Plain with Star Concho
STR-4NK46-11-00 09606064,

@ Fringed with Star Concho
STR-4NK46-12-00 006006060,

O Studded with Star Concho
STR-4NK46-13-00

© Cruiselite Saddlebag System
Constructed from tough 1000-denier Cordura
nylon with polyetheleyne reinforcements in the
saddlebag (to hold their shape even when empty)
this Cruiselite luggage system provides up to 40
litres of storage. System includes saddlebags and
detachable duffel bag with shoulder strap. No
additional mounting hardware required.

Duffel bag is 43.2 L x 25.4 H x 20.3 W (cm) ()
Saddlebags are 48.3 L x 20.3 H x 10.2 W (cm)
STR-5PXCR-SB-SY ®

® Saddlebag Liners (pair)
STR-4XY73-90-00 @
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@ Hard Saddlebag Liners

Constructed of heavy-duty ballistic Nylon for
added durability, these saddlebag liners provide
carry-away convenience for your luggage.

Also features an embroidered Star logo for a
quality look and feel. Sold in pairs.
STR-4WM72-90-00 ©)

© WildStar Hard Saddlebags
(available in Yamaha black)
These injected-molded, high-impact ABS
saddlebags are designed to complement the
smooth lines of your Yamaha cruiser. Installation
requires either Silverado saddlebag mounts or
accessory mounting hardware STR-5GA73-40-
00 (sold separately). Alternatively combine with
mounting hardware including sissy bar 5GA-
W001B-00-00 (sold separately / backrest pad not
included). Size: 35¢cm H x 65¢cm L x 28¢cm W

STR-4WM72-00-YB @
@ Wild Star (@ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

38 (® Royal Star



Ca.n.y_a'n. Deluxe
ISy addlebags

(incl. mounting hardware). A distinctive design,
handcrafted quality leather, and an internal frame
that holds the saddle bag shape when empty. These
exclusive rigid leather saddlebags are specially
created for the Wild Star. Features machine stitched
construction with reinforcements at all stress
points. Capacity 20 liters.

© Plain

STR-4WM73-10-02 @
STR-5JX73-00-00
O Studded

STR-4WM73-10-01 ®
STR-5JX73-00-01

Ca.n.y.a'n S addlebags

These exclusive rigid leather saddlebags are
specially created for the Drag Star Series. Features
machine stitched construction with reinforcements
at all stress points. Canyon Saddlebags support
bars required for installation. Capacity 17 liters.

@ Plain

ABA-3JK73-10-02 0000
O Studded

ABA-3JK73-10-01 @®®

@ Canyon Mounting Hardware

STR-4YV73-80-00 ®
STR-5BN73-80-00 @
STR-5EL73-80-00 ®
STR-5KS73-80-00 )
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@ Silverado Saddlebags (Lim. Edition)
Quality hand-crafted leather bags, with an internal
moulded frame. Mounting hardware required for
installation. Size: 27H x 52L x 19W (cm)

PLAIN

STR-5GA73-00-00 @
STUDDED

STR-5GA73-02-00 @

@ Mounting hardware
STR-5GA73-40-00 @

Classic S addlebags

A distinctive design, handcrafted quality leather, and
an internal frame that holds the saddle bag shape
when empty. Saddlebag Support Bars required for
installation. (see p. 31)

SIZE: 25H X 30L X 11W (CM)

® Plain

ABA-3JK73-00-04 0000600,
© Fringed

ABA-3JK73-00-05 00600600,
O Studded

ABA-3JK73-00-03 00600600,
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic
® Drag Star 1100

@ Drag Star 650 Classic
(® Drag Star 650

(® Royal Star

Drag Star 125 & 250

© Warrior

@ Midnight Star XV1900A
@ Midnight Star XVS1300A



Classic Deluxe

S addlebags

These classic throw-over design, hand-crafted
leather bags feature a plastic base insert and a
hard rubber back to hold their shape when empty.
Interior pockets and a zippered pouch included.
Saddlebag Support Bars required for installation
(see page 31).

SIZE: 25H X 39L X 12W (CM)

@ Plain

ABA-3JK73-00-02 00600600,
O Fringed

ABA-3JK73-00-00 00600600,
@ Studded

ABA-3JK73-00-01 00600600,

Classic Slant S addlebags
These hand crafted, throw-over design leather bags
feature a plastic base insert and a hard rubber
back to help hold their shape when empty. Interior
pockets and zippered pouch included. Saddlebag
Support Bars required for installation (see page 31).

SIZE: STANDARD: 25H X 30L X 11W (CM)
LARGE: 25H X 39L X 13W (CM)

© Fringed
ABA-3JK73-00-07 00600604,

@ Leather Lever Skins

Cut from the finest top grain leather and attaches
quickly and easily with high-quality laces. Sold in
pairs.

STR-4NK37-30-21 Q00

41
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Dual go-u’u'.ng. Seat

This new seat combines the comfort of a touring bike
with the styling of a custom. With sculpted seating
positions and leather seating panels, this seat delivers
maximum comfort. Includes receptacles for removable
Secats & ' backrests for both rider and passenger. Removable
backrest (sold separately) will fit either rider or

Dackneits

passenger position and is angle-adjustable for added
comfort.

DUAL TOURING SADDLE
Seats are fully compatible with passenger Backrest.
Seat Rail sold separately.

© Studded

STR-4WM21-10-02 0)
@ Scat Rail

(NoT SHOWN)

STR-4WM25-60-00 ®

PASSENGER BACKREST

© Studded
STR-4WM21-11-02 0)

© Alligator (faux)
STR-5PX21-10-08 ®
* Fits '02-'03 Warrior.

@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250

® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior

@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A
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O Tour Pillion

Extra-firm, high-density closed-cell foam molds
to you, distributing weight evenly for maximum
comfort.

OstricH (Faux)

STR-5PX25-30-09 O}
* Fits '02-'03 Warrior

PLain

STR-5PX25-31-HO O

** Fits '04 > Warrior

@ Passenger Backrest Small
Removable backrest (sold separately from dual
touring seat) will fit either rider or passenger
position and is angle-adjustable for added comfort.

OstricH (Faux)

STR-5PX21-12-07 o
ALLIGATOR (FAUX)
STR-5PX21-12-08 @

* Fits '02-'03 Warrior.

Scats &
Dackneits




Secats &
Dackrrcits

44

Cuistom Secats, Pillion

Handcrafted using the finest materials, including

genuine Connally leather for the seating panels.
High-density, closed-cell foam shapes to your
buttocks to provide even weight distribution for

maximum comfort. All these seats are developed
and produced by CORBIN® and available exclusively
through Yamaha Motorcycle Dealerships.

@ Stiletto Solo Seat

PLAIN, BLACK
STR-4YV22-30-00
STR-5EL22-3V-00 (Vinyl)
STR-4WM22-30-00
STR-5KS22-3V-00

CISASXC)

@ Stiletto Solo Seat

ALLIGATOR (FAUX)

* Fits '02-'03 Warrior
STR-5PX22-30-08
PLaiN

** Fits '04 > Warrior
STR-5PX22-31-HO

© Solo Seat Skirt

Stups AND CONCHO, BLACK
STR-5EL24-1V-04 (Vinyl)
STR-4WM24-10-04

@ Wild Star

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic
® Drag Star 1100

@) Drag Star 650 Classic
(® Drag Star 650

(® Royal Star

@q*

S}

@ Royal Star Venture

Drag Star 125 & 250

© Warrior

(@ Midnight Star XV1900A
@ Midnight Star XVS1300A



Doulevand Solo Seat
Handcrafted, with the finest materials, incl. genuine
leather for the seating panels. High-density, closed-
cell foam molds to you, distributing your weight
evenly for maximum comfort. For esthetic purposes
we recommend to combine the solo seats with the
pillion pads which are specially designed to match.

@ Ostrich (faux)
For '02-'03 Warrior
STR-5PX24-10-07 ®

Dachnest & Pillicn Pads

@ Backrest Pad
To mount this backrest side arms are required.
These need to be ordered separately (see page 44).

STUDDED

STR-4YV41-50-02
STR-5GA41-50-02 ©0)
PLaIN

STR-5GA41-50-00 ®

O Backrest Pad, Plain
STR-4YV41-50-01 09600,

@ Tour Pillion Pad
STUDDED
STR-4YV25-3V-02
STR-4WM25-30-02
STR-5KS25-3V-02
StubDED/VINYL
STR-5EL25-3V-02

PLain

STR-4WM25-30-00

© © 0O

© Long Pillion Pad
STUDDED
STR-4WM25-20-02
STubDED/VINYL
STR-5EL25-2V-02 ®

S)
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@ Backrest Emblem
Brilliantly chrome plated with a gold concho that
proudly displays the Royal Star logo.

STR-4NK26-34-10

®

Pa.;l.;l.an.g.ch. Dackhneat

and Pads

A three piece system with triple chrome plating. The

low upright is angled forward to complement the

standard model passenger seat and custom pillion

pads. The tall upright is 4° rearward and 3 inches

taller to help meet customer preferences.

© Backrest Pad Plain

STR-5GA41-50-01

© Custom Backrest Pad

STUDDED
STR-5GA41-50-02
PLain
STR-5GA41-50-00

O Upright - Low
5GA-W001B-10-00

@ Upright - Tall
STR-5GA41-30-02

O Side Arms
STR-5GA41-10-00

@ Wild Star

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic
® Drag Star 1100

@ Drag Star 650 Classic
(® Drag Star 650

(® Royal Star

& 8

& 8

8

@ Royal Star Venture

Drag Star 125 & 250

© Warrior

(@ Midnight Star XV1900A
@ Midnight Star XVS1300A



@ Drag Star Backrest

Three piece system, highly polished and brilliant
chrome finish. Compliments both stock and Custom
Tour Pillion pads. Back-rest Pad, plain coordinates
with stock seats.

4VR-W0772-00-00 ®
5BN-W0772-00-00 @
5EL-W0772-00-00 ©)
5KS-W0772-00-00 @
5JX-W0772-00-00
*Backrest pad not included

© Mink Oil

Use to waterproof, preserve and protect your
leather accessories. 4 Ounce Jar.
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM

© Saddle Soap

Use to clean, condition and restore your leather
accessories. 4 Ounce Jar.

ACC-SADDL-ES-AP

@ Black Leather Polish

Use to restore black leather to its natural lustre by
putting colour back into the leather. 1.5 Ounce Jar.
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH

Secats &
Dacknests
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New three piece quick release system provides an
easy on-easy off solution to passenger comfort.
Polished and chrome plated side arms and upright
are sold separately. Backrest pad is constructed of
durable vinyl and designed to coordinate with the
stock Midnight Star seats. Protect your investment
with the optional lock kits (sold separately).

@ Plain Passenger Backrest Pad
1D6-2840F-00-00
STR-3D841-50-00 @)

© Passenger Backrest Base
STR-2C541-10-00
STR-3D841-10-00 @)

@ Passenger Backrest Upright Tall

STR-2C541-30-02
STR-3D841-30-02 @)
O Lock Kit

This lock set includes all locks and matching keys
for the windshield, backrest, and saddlebags.
STR-2C590-10-00

@ Saddlebag Backrest Pad

STR-2C541-50-00
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A
(® Royal Star






Windshiclds

@ Windshield Assembly
Midnight Star XVS1300A

Windshield assemblies are available in two heights:
Tall and Short. Replacement windshields are also
available in Tall and Short height, making it easy
to change your windshield to match changes in
weather or attitude. The windshield mounts are

required for mounting of the windshield assemblies
(sold separately).

50

WINDSHIELD TALL
3D8-W0710-00-00
WINDSHIELD SHORT
3D8-W0710-02-00

RepLACEMENT WINDSHIELD TALL
3D8-W0717-00-00
RepLACEMENT WINDSHIELD SHORT
3D8-W0717-02-00

WINDSHIELD MounTs
3D8-W0719-00-00

@ Wild Star

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic
® Drag Star 1100

@ Drag Star 650 Classic
(® Drag Star 650
(® Royal Star

@ Royal Star Venture

Drag Star 125 & 250

© Warrior

(@ Midnight Star XV1900A
@ Midnight Star XVS1300A



© Midnight Star XV1900A

Made of tough 4.5mm thick polycarbonate treated
with the new generation Quantum Coating® to
provide a long lasting, durable protective finish.
Available in three heights: tall (24-3/16"), medium
(21-3/16" - the same height as Midnight Star), and
short (16-11/16"). The unique quick release feature
allows for quick change of your windshield before
riding due to a change in weather or attitude.

For added security, the lock kit (see left page,
STR-2C90-10-00) can be installed. Replacement
windscreens are also available in all three heights.
Windshield mounts (STR-2C503-40-00) required on
Midnight Star models. Windshield mounts and lock
kits sold separately.

WINDSHIELD TALL

STR-2C503-10-00
WINDSHIELD SHORT

STR-2C506-10-00
WinDSHIELD MEDIUM

STR-2C507-10-00

RePLACEMENT WINDSHIELD TALL

STR-2C503-11-00
RepLACEMENT WINDSHIELD MEDIUM

STR-2C507-11-00
RePLACEMENT WINDSHIELD SHORT

STR-2C506-11-00

WINDsHIELD MounTts
STR-2C503-40-00

Windashicelds




Windshiclds

@ Star Windshield and Windshield
Mounting Hardware

Provides wind protection for upper body and

face,-plus the height is ajustable by 2 inches. Lower

wind deflectors provide protection for the upper

leg area.

STR-4YV06-00-00

STR-5BN06-00-20

STR-5EL06-00-20

STR-5KS06-00-20

CISACC)

@ Tour Classic Windshields

The Tour Classic Windshield is available in a tall and
in a low* version (* 5 7/8" shorter than the standard
tall one). Replacement windshields are available in
both tall, low and medium** heights (**3" lower than
the tall windshield).

TaL (59 cm)

STR-4NL03-10-00 ®
MounTING HARDWARE
STR-4NL03-40-00 ®

TOUR CLASSIC WINDSHIELD REPLACEMENT
Not incl. metal brackets which are shown on the

photo.

Low (41cm)

STR-4NL06-11-00
Mepium (51cm)

STR-4NL07-11-00
TaLL (59cm)

STR-4NL03-11-00

© Star Windshield & Windshield
Mounting Hardware

Provides wind protection for upper body and face.

STR-5JX06-00-20



O Boulevard Windshield
Provides unique styling, helps break the wind from
your chest area. Comes complete with solar bronze

tinted shield and triple plated mounting hardware

for assembly.

TaLL (28 cm)
STR-4NK05-00-30
STR-5KS05-00-30

&8

@ Boulevard Windshield

Solar-bronze-tinted shield provides unique styling

and deflects wind from your chest area (11" tall).

Includes triple-plated mounting hardware.

BrusHED (AcryLic)
STR-5PX05-00-37

®

O Silverado Windshield (44cm)
Adjustable polycarbonate touring screen featuring
a chrome plate stamped with the Silverado logo.

STR-5GA06-10-00

@

WinDSHIELD MOUNTING HARDWARE

STR-4WMO03-40-00

@ Wild Star

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic
(® Drag Star 1100

@ Drag Star 650 Classic
() Drag Star 650

(® Royal Star

®

@ Royal Star Venture

Drag Star 125 & 250

©® Warrior

@ Midnight Star XV1900A
@ Midnight Star XVS1300A
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Windshiclds

@ Wild Star™ Windshield (44cm)
Traditional styling, solar bronze tinted shield and
sized to provide upper body wind protection. Uses
windshield mounting hardware with 2 inch height

adjustment.
STR-4NK06-10-00 ®
STR-4WMO06-10-20 ©)

WINDSHIELD MOUNTING HARDWARE
STR-4NL03-40-00 ®
STR-4WM03-40-00 ©)
© Lower Cowls, Metallic Titanium
Molded plastic construction provides a sleek
performance look. Color coordinated with the

stock components with the fit and finish you have
come to expect from Yamaha. Mounting hardware
included for easy instalation.

STR-5PX08-00-MT ®

© Mini Fairing, Metallic Titanium
This aerodynamically designed mini fairing is
constructed of molded plastic and painted to
coordinate with the stock components to provide
the fit and finish you have come to expect from
Yamaha. Mounting hardware included for easy
installation.

STR-5PX04-00-MT ®
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@) Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star



O Lower Wind Deflectors
Classic styling and function. Attaches to the
windshield mounts. Can not be combined with the

highway bars.
STR-4YV08-50-00 [©6)
STR-5BN08-50-00

@ Lower Wind Deflectors

Available in clear & chrome billet aluminum. Can be
installed with all Royal Star and Wild Star windshields.
Requires installation of windshield and lower wind
deflector mounting hardware. The Lower Wind
Deflectors can not be mounted in comb. with the
Chrome Highway Bars.

SMooTH

STR-4NL08-20-01
BaLL MiLLep

STR-4NL08-20-02
CLeAr

STR-4NL08-10-00
MOounTING HARDWARE

STR-4NL08-40-00

O Windshield Hardware

Hole Plug Set
If you occasionally remove your windshield,
here's-an accessory to dress-up the mounting
hardware for a clean detailed look. The set comes
complete with 4 billet plugs for the windshield
bolt holes and 4 chrome steel plugs for the lower
deflector bolt holes.
STR-4NK27-33-01

Windishicelds




@ Expandable Custom Cover
This versatile custom cover incorporates
expandable windshield and backrest pockets to fit
the standard Royal Star all the way up to a fully
accessorised model. The bottom half is constructed
of duck canvas for heat protection against hot
exhaust pipes while the top half utilises Evolution
4™ material which is breathable, water repellent
and UV resistant.
® Both materials provide excellent

outdoor protection.
® Not recommended for trailering.
® Featuring Star logo.
STR-4WMCU-SC-VR 000,

@ Deluxe full Cover

Custom fit cover
It is a durable fabric to help protect your Venture
from scratches and small dents, with excellent
breathable, water-repellent, and UV protection
characteristics.
Lower cover panels of heavy-duty duck canvas help
protect the cover from heat damage caused by
warm exhaust.
® Fvolution Ivé woven
® Superior outdoor protection.
® Durable fabric
@ silk-screened Star logo
® convenient tie-down loops.
Not recommended for towing.

STR-4XYDX-CV-R1 @
@ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
(@) Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
(® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A
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© Travel cover

This lightweight travel cover is made of sturdy
225-denier polyester and has a water repellent/
vapour permeable finish. Packs up small in its own
drawstring storage bag, so it is easy to take on a

trip.
STR-4XYTR-CV-R1 @
STR-VSCUS-CV-R1 0006,

O Warrior Cover

Versatile cover made of urethane-coated, weather-
resistant polyester to help protect your investment
from the elements. Cover includes a canvas heat
shield and handy storage bag. Even accomodates
accessories. Not recommended for trailering.
STR-5PXCU-SC-VR ®
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delbmet headsets

Designed to maximize the sound quality and CD
clearity of the Venture Audio System, these J&M
head sets feature DynaPort, helmet speakers for

great music fidelity, and an AeroMike microfon for

outstanding voice clarity and excellent ambient

and wind noise reduction. Available for either open

or full face helmets.

! Not suitable for use with system or flip-up

helmets.

@ Replacement Patch cord

STR-4XY89-10-K2

@

© CB/Stereo headset, open face

(including patch cord)
STR-4XY89-30-KT

@

© CB/Stereo headset, full face

(including patch cord)
STR-4XY89-40-KT

@ 6-Disc Remote CD Changer

Enjoy upto 7 hours or more of continuous music

of your choice with this remote 6-disc CD changer
designed to fit in the saddlebag and work as

an integral part of your Venture Audio System.

Kit includes 6-disc CD changer, custom cable,
mounting bracket and hardware. Dealer installation

recommended.
STR-CDCHG-00-00

@ Wild Star

(@) Drag Star 1100 Classic
(® Drag Star 1100

@ Drag Star 650 Classic
(® Drag Star 650

(® Royal Star

@

@ Royal Star Venture

Drag Star 125 & 250

© Warrior

(@ Midnight Star XV1900A
@ Midnight Star XVS1300A






Apparel




@ Blaze Jacket

Black, fabric: Free-air™ poly/mesh shell
Features: plastic main zipper, perforated body
armor in shoulders, elbows/forearms and spine,
sure Fit™ adjustable waistband

S YMD-YE457-50-00
M YMD-YE457-M0-00
L YMD-YE457-L0-00
XL YMD-YE457-XL-00
XXL YMD-YE457-XX-00
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@ Star Flame Appliqué
Hooded Sweatshirt

Black, 80% cotton/20% polyester. Star flame

appliqué on front.

M STR-03SHF-BK-MD
L STR-03SHF-BK-LG
XL STR-03SHF-BK-XL
XXL STR-03SHF-BK-XX

©® Women's Star Flame

Contrast Stitch Tee
Black, 100% cotton. Star Flame logo printed on

front.

S STW-04SFL-BK-SM
M STW-04SFL-BK-MD
L STW-04SFL-BK-LG
XL STW-04SFL-BK-XL
XXL STW-04SFL-BK-XX



© Star Flame Long Sleeve T-Shirt
100% Cottong with thermal texture. Screen print
on front.

M STR-04LFL-BK-MD
L STR-04LFL-BK-LG
XL STR-04LFL-BK-XL
XXL STR-04LFL-BK-XX

O Star Embroidered Flame Shirt
Black, 100% polyester button-front shirt with flame

embroidery.

S STR-03BWL-FL-SM
M STR-03BWL-FL-MD
L STR-03BWL-FL-LG
XL STR-03BWL-FL-XL

XXL STR-03BWL-FL-XX










IN THIS APPLICATION GUIDE YOU WILL FIND AN OVERVIEW PER UNIT
OF THE ACCESSORIES WHICH ARE SUITABLE FOR THAT SPECIFIC UNIT.

BEHIND EACH ACCESSORY THE PAGE NUMBER IS INDICATED WHERE THE

ACCESSORY IS SHOWN.

Drag Stan 125 (XVS125) &
Dnag Stan 250 (XVS5250)

o

STR-4YV27-06-01

STR-4YV27-06-02
STR-4NK13-11-00
STR-4NK13-12-00
STR-4NK13-21-00
STR-4NK13-22-00
STR-4NK13-31-00
STR-4NK13-32-00
STR-4NK13-41-00
STR-4NK13-42-00
STR-4NK27-22-00
STR-5BN36-20-03
STR-4NK27-39-01
STR-4NK26-01-20
STR-4NK26-02-10
STR-4NK26-03-10
STR-4YV27-39-01

STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-01-03
STR-5JX31-00-00

STR-5JX58-10-00

STR-4NK58-30-00

Fork Stem Nut Cover, Smooth

Fork Stem Nut Cover, Ball Milled
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Left
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Right
Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Left
Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Right
Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Left

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Right

Billet Banjo Joint Covers for Handlebar Reservoirs (2-pc set) 10

O O VW VW O VW O O oo O

Chrome Passenger Footpegs 15
Billet Drive Shaft Housing Nut Covers 16
Allen Bolt Plugs 4mm 19
Allen Bolt Plugs 5mm 19
Allen Bolt Plugs 6mm 19
Billet Rear Brake Light Switch Cover 20
Chrome License Frame, Smooth 24
Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo 24
Engine Guard XVS125 25
Headlight Visor 26
Visors, Turnsignal (pair) 26

66

STR-5JX14-10-00
STR-5KS51-20-00
STR-5JX51-10-00
STR-5JX49-30-01
STR-4NK46-11-00
STR-4NK46-12-00
STR-4NK46-13-00
STR-5JX73-00-00
STR-5JX73-00-01
5JX-W0772-00-00
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH
STR-5JX06-00-20

Front Fender Trim Rail XVS125
Rear Fender Rack

Luggage Rack

Tank Panel, Studded

Leather Toolbag, Plain

Leather Toolbag, Fringed

Leather Toolbag, Studded
Canyon Deluxe Saddlebag, Plain
Canyon Deluxe Saddlebags, Studded
Drag Star Backrest

Mink Qil / Cream 4 Ounce Jar
Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar

Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar

Windshield with Mounting Hardware Euro

Drnag Stan 650 (XVS650)

30
35
35
37
37
37
37
39
39
47
47
47
47
52

STR-5PX75-14-00
STR-5KS75-12-01
4VR-26112-00-00
STR-5PX75-50-08
STR-5PX75-50-07
STR-4YV27-06-02
STR-4YV27-06-01
STR-4YV27-17-03

Flat Bars

Double "T" Bars

Double-T Handlebar

Billet Handlebar Risers, Smooth

Billet Handlebar Risers, Brushed

Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Ball Milled
Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Smooth
Billet Handlebar Clamp, Ball Milled

@ Wild Star
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic

® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star

nd

o
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@ Royal Star Venture
Drag Star 125 & 250




STR-5BN75-42-00
STR-4YV27-02-02
STR-4YV27-02-01
STR-4NK37-10-11
STR-4NK37-10-02
STR-4NK13-31-00
STR-4NK13-32-00
STR-4NK13-41-00
STR-4NK13-42-00
STR-4NK13-11-00
STR-4NK13-12-00
STR-4NK13-21-00
STR-4NK13-22-00
STR-5BN18-10-01
STR-4NK27-62-01
STR-5BN57-10-00
STR-5BN57-E1-Q2
STR-5BN36-20-03
4VR-W0747-00-00
STR-4NK27-48-01
STR-5BN27-14-01
STR-4NK27-21-01
STR-4YV27-42-02
STR-4NK26-01-20
STR-4NK26-02-10
STR-4NK26-03-10
STR-4YV27-39-01
STR-4YV27-29-01
STR-4YV27-64-02
STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-01-03
STR-4NK27-04-02
STR-4NK27-04-01
STR-4WM27-04-02
STR-5BN26-06-00
4VR-W0741-00-00
STR-5BN31-00-00
STR-4YV58-10-00
STR-4JX58-10-00
STR-4NK58-20-00
STR-4NK58-30-00
STR-4WM35-10-EA
STR-4NK35-10-00
STR-4YV35-40-00

Lower Handlebar Clamps, Chrome
Fork Cap Covers, Ball Milled

Fork Cap Covers, Smooth

Chrome Grips

Custom Grips, Leather Insert, Black
Qval Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Qval Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Left

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Right

Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Left
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Right
Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Left

Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Right
Chrome Master Cylinder Cover, Smooth
Billet Handlebar Wire Harness

Rider Floorboards with Rubber Inserts
Replacement Rubber Pads (pair)
Chrome Passenger Footpegs

Highway Steps XVS650

Billet Drive Shaft Housing Nut Covers
Billet Qil Filler Cap

Billet Choke Knob

Billet Air Cleaner Insert, Ball Milled
Allen Bolt Plugs 4mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 5mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 6mm

Billet Rear Brake Light Switch

Billet Brake Calliper Bleeder Cover
Billet Speedometer Cable Guide
Chrome License Frame, Smooth
Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Ball Milled
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Smooth

Front Axle Bolt Cover Oval, Ball Milled
Chrome Frame Inserts

Chrome Engine Guards

Engine Guard

Visor Headlight

Visor Headlight > 2002 year

Visors, Passing Lights (pair)

Visors, Turnsignal (pair)

Passing Lights (pair) Homologated
Passing Lights (pair) lined glass lamps (no homologation)
Passing Lights Mounting Hardware
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STR-4WM35-50-EA
STR-4NK35-50-00
STR-5BN04-00-00
4VR-21511-00-00
4VR-W0735-00-00
4VR-W0736-00-00
STR-4YV49-30-01
STR-4YV49-02-01
STR-4NK46-21-00
STR-4NK46-12-00
STR-4NK46-11-00
STR-4NK46-13-00
ABA-3JK73-10-02
ABA-3JK73-10-01
STR-4YV73-80-00
ABA-3JK73-00-04
ABA-3JK73-00-05
ABA-3JK73-00-03
ABA-3JK73-00-02
ABA-3JK73-00-00
ABA-3JK73-00-01
ABA-3JK73-00-07
STR-4YV22-30-00
STR-4YV41-50-02
STR-4YV41-50-01
STR-4YV25-30-02
4VR-W0772-00-00
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH
STR-4YV06-00-00
STR-5KS05-00-30
STR-4YV08-50-00
STR-VSCUS-CV-R1

Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4WM35-10-EA
Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4NK35-10-00
Chrome Instrument Visor

Chrome Front Fender Trim Rail
Chrome Saddlebag Support
Chrome Rear Carrier

Tank Panel, Wide, Studded with Pocket
Leather Tank Bra, Narrow, Studded
Leather Windshield Bag, Plain
Leather Toolbag, Fringed

Leather Toolbag, Plain

Leather Toolbag, Studded

Canyon Saddlebags, Plain

Canyon Saddlebags, Studded
Canyon Mounting Hardware
Classic Saddlebags, Plain

Classic Saddlebags, Fringed

Classic Saddlebags, Studded

Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Plain
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Fringed
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Studded
Slant Saddlebags, Fringed

Stiletto Solo Seat, Black

Backrest Pad, Studded

Backrest Pad, Plain

Pillion Pad, Tour, Studded, Black
Drag Star Backrest

Mink Oil / Cream 4 Ounce Jar
Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar

Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar
Windshield & Mounting Hardware
Boulevard Windshield

Lower Wind Deflector, Chrome

Travel Cover

27
27
28
30
34
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
44
45
45
45
47
47
47
47
52
53
55
57




Drnag Stann 650 Classic (XVS6504)

o

STR-5PX75-14-00
STR-5KS75-12-01
4VR-26112-00-00
STR-5PX75-50-08
STR-5PX75-50-07
STR-4YV27-06-02
STR-4YV27-06-01
STR-4YV27-17-03
STR-5BN75-42-00
STR-4YV27-02-02
STR-4YV27-02-01
STR-4NK37-10-11
STR-4NK37-10-02
STR-4NK13-11-00
STR-4NK13-12-00
STR-4NK13-21-00
STR-4NK13-22-00
STR-4NK13-31-00
STR-4NK13-32-00
STR-4NK13-41-00
STR-4NK13-42-00
STR-5BN18-10-01
STR-4NK27-62-01
STR-5BN57-10-00
STR-5BN57-E1-Q2
STR-5BN36-20-03
4VR-W0747-00-00
STR-4NK27-48-01
STR-5BN27-14-01
STR-4NK27-21-01
STR-4YV27-42-02

Flat Bars

Double "T" Bars

Double-T Handlebar

Billet Handlebar Risers, Smooth
Billet Handlebar Risers, Brushed
Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Ball Milled
Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Smooth
Billet Handlebar Clamps, Ball Milled
Lower Handlebar Clamps, Chrome
Billet Fork Cap Covers, Ball Milled
Billet Fork Cap Covers, Smooth
Chrome Grips

Custom Grips, Leather Insert, Black
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Left
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Right
Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Left

Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Right
Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Qval Mirror, Smooth, Left

Qval Mirror, Smooth, Right

Chrome Master Cylinder Cover, Smooth
Billet Wire Harness Guides

Rider Floorboards Covers with Rubber Inserts

Replacement Rubber Pads (pair)
Chrome Passenger Footpegs
Highway Steps XVS650

Billet Drive Shaft Housing Nut Covers
Billet Qil Filler Cap

Billet Choke Knob

Billet Air Cleaner Insert, Ball Milled
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STR-4NK26-01-20
STR-4NK26-02-10
STR-4NK26-03-10
STR-4YV27-39-01
STR-4YV27-29-01
STR-5BN27-64-01
STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-01-03
STR-4NK27-04-02
STR-4NK27-04-01
STR-4WM27-04-02
STR-5BN31-00-00
4VR-W0741-00-00
STR-5BN26-06-00
STR-4NK58-10
STR-4NK58-20
STR-4NK58-30
STR-4WM35-10-EA
STR-4NK35-10-00
STR-5KS35-40-00
STR-4WM35-50-EA
STR-4NK35-50-00
STR-5BN04-00-00
STR-4NK58-40
STR-4NK14-01-00
STR-5BN26-90-00
STR-5BN26-91-00
STR-5BN26-92-00
STR-5BN14-10-00
STR-4TR73-40-20
STR-5BN51-10-00
STR-5BN51-10-10
STR-5BN51-20-00
STR-4YV49-30-01
STR-4YV49-02-01
STR-4NK46-21-00
STR-4NK46-12-00
STR-4NK46-11-00
STR-4NK46-13-00

Allen Bolt Plugs 4mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 5mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 6mm

Billet Rear Brake Light Switch

Billet Brake Calliper Bleeder Cover

Billet Speedometer Cable Guide

Chrome License Frame, Smooth

Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Ball Milled

Front Axle Bolt Cover, Smooth

Front Axle Bolt Cover Oval, Ball Milled
Engine Guards

Chrome Engine Guards

Chrome Frame Inserts

Visors, Headlight

Visors, Passing Lights (pair)

Visors, Turnsignal (pair)

Passing Lights (pair) Homologated

Passing Lights (pair) lined glass lamps (no homologation)
Passing Lights Mounting Hardware
Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4WM35-10-EA
Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4NK35-10-00
Chrome Instrument Visor

Chrome Taillight Cover

Star Fender Ornament

Chrome Fender Tip, Front of Front Fender
Chrome Fender Tip, Front of Rear Fender
Chrome Fender Tip, Rear Fender

Front Fender Trim Rail

Saddlebag Support Bars

Luggage Rack

Luggage Rack > 2002 year

Rear Fender Rack

Tank Panel, Wide, Studded with Pocket
Leather Tank Bra, Narrow, Studded

Leather Windshield Bag, Plain

Leather Toolbag, Fringed

Leather Toolbag, Plain

Leather Toolbag, Studded

@ Wild Star
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic

® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@) Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star

19
19
19
21
21
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
30
30
30
30
31
34
34
34
35
36
36
36
37
37
37

@ Royal Star Venture
Drag Star 125 & 250



ABA-3JK73-10-02
ABA-3JK73-10-01
STR-5BN73-80-00
ABA-3JK73-00-04
ABA-3JK73-00-05
ABA-3JK73-00-03
ABA-3JK73-00-02
ABA-3JK73-00-00
ABA-3JK73-00-01
ABA-3JK73-00-07
STR-4YV41-50-02
STR-4YV41-50-01
5BN-W0772-00-00
STR-5BN24-60-01
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH
STR-5BN06-00-20
STR-5BN08-50-00
STR-VSCUS-CV-R1

Canyon Saddlebags, Plain

Canyon Saddlebags, Studded
Canyon Mounting Hardware
Classic Saddlebags, Plain

Classic Saddlebags, Fringed
Classic Saddlebags, Studded
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Plain
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Fringed
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Studded
Slant Saddlebags, Fringed

Custom Backrest Pad, Studded
Backrest Pad, Plain

Drag Star Backrest

Solo Seat Rail

Mink Oil / Cream 4 Ounce Jar
Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar

Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar
Windshield & Mounting Hardware
Lower Wind Deflectors

Travel Cover

Drnag Stan 17100 (XVS7700)

39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
45
45
47
47
47
47
47
52
55
57

STR-5EL48-40 -SD
STR-5EL48-30 -SD
STR-5KS48-50 -SD
STR-5EL48-10-SD
STR-5EL48-20-SD
STR-5PX75-14-00
STR-5KS75-12-01

Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Front Lower

Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Front Upper

Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Rear
Braided Stainless Steel Cables, Clutch Cable

Braided Stainless Steel Cables, Throttle Cable Set

Flat Bars
Double "T" Bars

o o onoonoooga
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STR-5PX75-50-08
STR-5PX75-50-07
STR-4YV27-06-01
STR-4YV27-06-02
STR-4YV27-17-03
STR-5BN75-42-00
STR-4YV27-02-01
STR-4YV27-02-02
STR-4NK37-10-11
STR-4NK37-10-02
STR-4NK13-11-00
STR-4NK13-12-00
STR-4NK13-21-00
STR-4NK13-22-00
STR-4NK13-31-00
STR-4NK13-32-00
STR-4NK13-41-00
STR-4NK13-42-00
STR-5BN18-10-01
STR-4NK27-62-01
STR-5EL57-10-00
STR-5BN57-E1-Q2
STR-5BN36-20-03
STR-4NK27-48-01
STR-5BN27-14-01
STR-5KS27-42-02
STR-4YV27-43-02
STR-4NK26-01-20
STR-4NK26-02-10
STR-4NK26-03-10
STR-4YV27-39-01
STR-4YV27-29-01
STR-4NK26-13-00
STR-5KS527-16-01
STR-5KS27-16-02
STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-01-03
STR-4NK27-04-01
STR-4NK27-04-02
STR-4WM27-04-02
STR-5KS31-00-10
STR-5BN26-06-00
STR-5EL31-00-00
STR-4YV58-10-00

Billet Handlebar Risers, Smooth

Billet Handlebar Risers, Brushed

Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Smooth
Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Ball Milled
Billet Handlebar Clamp, Ball Milled
Lower Handlebar Clamps, Chrome
Billet Fork Cap Covers Smooth

Billet Fork Cap Covers, Ball Milled
Chrome Grips

Custom Grips, Leather Insert, Black
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Left
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Right
Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Left

Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Right

Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Left

Qval Mirror, Smooth, Right

Chrome Master Cylinder Cover, Smooth
Billet Wire Harness Guides

Chrome Rider Floorboard
Replacement Rubber Pads (pair)
Chrome Passenger Footpegs

Billet Drive Shaft Housing Nut Covers
Billet Qil Filler Cap

Billet Air Cleaner Insert, Ball Milled
Right Side Engine Access Cover, Ball Milled
Allen Bolt Plugs 4mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 5mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 6mm

Billet Rear Brake Light Switch Cover
Billet Brake Calliper Bleeder Cover
Chrome Rear Brake Reservoir Cover
Billet Brake Calliper Accents, Smooth
Billet Brake Calliper Accents, Ball Milled
Chrome License Frame, Smooth
Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Smooth

Front Axle Bolt Cover, Ball Milled
Front Axle Bolt Cover Oval, Ball Milled
Chrome Highway Bars 1100

Chrome Frame Inserts

Chrome Engine Guard

Visor Headlight
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Dhnag Stan 1100 Classic (XVST100A4)

STR-4JX58-10-00 Visor Headlight > 2002 year 26 o
STR-4NK58-20-00 Visors, Passing Lights (pair) 26
STR-4NK58-30-00 Visors, Turnsignal (pair) 26
STR-4WM35-10-EA  Passing Lights (pair) Homologated 27
STR-4NK35-10-00 Passing Lights (pair) lined glass lamps (no homologation) 27
STR-4YV35-40-00 Passing Lights Mounting Hardware 27
STR-4WM35-50-EA  Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4WM35-10-EA 27
STR-4NK35-50-00 Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4NK35-10-00 27
STR-5KS04-00-00 Chrome Instrument Visor 28
4VR-21511-00-00 Front Fender Trim Rail 30
STR-5EL73-40-00 Chrome Saddlebag Support Bars 34
STR-5EL51-20-00  Rear Fender Rack 35 Descr
STR-5EL51-10-00 Chrome Luggage Rack 35
STR-5EL49-30-01 Leather Tank Panel, Wide, Studded 35 STR-5KS48-40 -SD Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Front Lower 5
STR-5EL49-02-01 Leather Tank Panel, Narrow, Studded 35 STR-5KS48-30 -SD Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Front Upper 5
STR-4NK46-21-00 Leather Windshield Bag, Plain 35 STR-5KS48-50 -SD Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Rear 5
STR-4NK46-11-00 Leather Toolbag, Plain 37 STR-5KS48-10-SD Braided Stainless Steel Cables, Throttle Cable 5
STR-4NK46-12-00 Leather Toolbag, Fringed 37 STR-5KS48-20-SD Braided Stainless Steel Cables, Clutch Set 5
STR-4NK46-13-00 Leather Toolbag, Studded 37 STR-5PX75-14-00 Flat Bars 6
ABA-3JK73-10-02 Canyon Saddelbags, Plain 39 STR-5KS75-12-01 Double "T" Bars 6
ABA-3JK73-10-01 Canyon Saddlebags, Studded 39 STR-5PX75-50-08 Billet Handlebar Risers, Smooth 7
STR-5EL73-80-00 Canyon Mounting Hardware 39 STR-5PX75-50-07 Billet Handlebar Risers, Brushed 7
ABA-3JK73-00-04 Classic Saddlebags, Plain 40 STR-4YV27-06-01 Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Smooth 7
ABA-3JK73-00-05 Classic Saddlebags, Fringed 40 STR-4YV27-06-02 Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Ball Milled 7
ABA-3JK73-00-03 Classic Saddlebags, Studded 40 STR-4YV27-17-03 Billet Handlebar Clamps, Ball Milled 7
ABA-3JK73-00-02 Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Plain 41 STR-5BN75-42-00 Lower Handlebar Clamp, Chromed 8
ABA-3JK73-00 Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Fringed 41 STR-4YV27-02-01 Billet Fork Cap Covers, Smooth 8
ABA-3JK73-00-01 Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Studded 41 STR-4YV27-02-02 Billet Fork Cap Covers, Ball Milled 8
ABA-3JK73-00-07 Slant Saddlebags, Fringed 4 STR-4NK37-10-11 Chrome Grips 8
STR-5EL22-3V-00 Stiletto Solo Seat, Vinyl, Black 44 STR-4NK37-10-02 Custom Grips, Leather Insert, Black 8
STR-5EL24-1V-04 Custom Solo Seat, Vinyl, Skirts, Studs and Concho 44 STR-4NK13-11-00 Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Left 9
STR-4YV41-50-02 Custom Backrest Pad, Studded 45 STR-4NK13-12-00 Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Right 9
STR-4YV41-50-01 Custom Backrest Pad, Plain 45 STR-4NK13-21-00 Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Left 9
STR-5EL25-3V-02 Tour Pillion Pad, Vinyl, Studded 45 STR-4NK13-22-00 Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Right 9
STR-5EL25-2V-02 Long Pillion Pad, Vinyl, Studded 45 STR-4NK13-31-00 Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Left 9
5EL-W0772-00-00 Backrest Set excluding Pad 47 STR-4NK13-32-00 Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Right 9
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM  Mink Oil / Cream 4 Ounce Jar 47 STR-4NK13-41-00 Qval Mirror, Smooth, Left 9
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar 47 STR-4NK13-42-00 Oval Mirror, Smooth, Right 9
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH  Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar 47 STR-5BN18-10-01 Chrome Master Cylinder Cover, Smooth 10
STR-5EL06-00-20 Windshield and Mounting Hardware 52
STR-5KS05-00-30 Boulevard Windshield 53
STR-4YV08-50-00 Lower Wind Deflector, Chrome 55 @ Wild Star @ Royal Star Venture
STR-VSCUS-CV-R1 Travel Cover 57 (@) Drag Star 1100 Classic Drag Star 125 & 250
® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@) Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

70 (® Royal Star



STR-4NK27-62-01
STR-4WM27-11-13
STR-4NK27-11-98
STR-5BN36-20-03
STR-4NK27-12-03
STR-4NK27-12-98
STR-4NK27-48-01
STR-5BN27-14-01
STR-5KS27-42-02
STR-5KS27-43-02
STR-4NK26-01-20
STR-4NK26-02-10
STR-4NK26-03-10
STR-4YV27-39-01
STR-4YV27-29-01
STR-4NK26-13-00
STR-5KS27-16-01
STR-5KS27-16-02
STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-01-03
STR-4NK27-04-01
STR-4NK27-04-02
STR-4WM27-04-02
STR-5KS31-00-10
STR-5BN26-06-00
STR-5EL31-00-00
STR-4NK58-10-00
STR-4NK58-20-00
STR-4NK58-30-00
STR-4WM35-10-EA
STR-4NK35-10-00
STR-5KS35-40-00
STR-4WM35-50-EA
STR-4NK35-50-00
STR-5KS04-00-00
STR-4NK58-40-00
STR-4NK14-01-00
STR-5KS14-10-00
STR-5KS73-40-00
STR-5KS51-10-00
STR-5KS51-20-00
STR-5EL49-30-01
STR-5EL49-02-01
STR-4NK46-21-00

Billet Wire Harness Guides

Rider Floorboard Covers with Rubber Inserts
Replacement Rubber, Left or Right (one side only)
Chrome Passenger Footpegs

Brake Pedal Cover

Brake Pedal Cover Replacement Rubber
Billet Drive Shaft Housing Nut Covers

Billet Qil Filler Cap

Billet Air Cleaner Insert, Ball Milled

Right Side Engine Access Cover

Allen Bolt Plugs 4mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 5mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 6mm

Billet Rear Brake Light Switch Cover

Billet Calliper Bleeder Cover

Chrome Rear Brake Reservoir Cover

Billet Brake Calliper Accents, Smooth

Billet Brake Calliper Accents, Ball Milled
Chrome License Frame, Smooth

Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Smooth

Front Axle Bolt Cover, Ball Milled

Front Axle Bolt Cover Oval, Ball Milled
Chrome Highway Bars 1100

Chrome Frame Inserts

Chrome Engine Guards

Visors, Headlight

Visors, Passing Lights (pair)

Visors, Turnsignal (pair)

Passing Lights (pair) Homologated

Passing Lights (pair) lined glass lamps (no homologation)
Passing Lights Mounting Hardware
Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4WM35-10-EA
Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4NK35-10-00
Chrome Instrument Visor

Chrome Taillight Cover

Star Fender Ornament

Front Fender Trim Rail

Saddlebag Support Bars

Chrome Luggage Rack

Rear Fender Rack

Leather Tank Panel, Wide, Studded

Leather Tank Panel, Narrow, Studded
Leather Windshield Bag, Plain

10
12
12
15
14
14
16
16
18
18
19
19
19
21
21
21
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
30
31

3434
34
35
35
35
35

Al

STR-4NK46-11-00
STR-4NK46-12-00
STR-4NK46-13-00
ABA-3JK73-10-02
ABA-3JK73-10-01
STR-5KS73-80-00
ABA-3JK73-00-04
ABA-3JK73-00-03
ABA-3JK73-00-05
ABA-3JK73-00-02
ABA-3JK73-00-00
ABA-3JK73-00-01
ABA-3JK73-00-07
STR-5KS22-3V-00
STR-4YV41-50-02
STR-4YV41-50-01
STR-5KS25-3V-02
5KS-W0772-00-00
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH
STR-5KS06-00-20
STR-5BN08-50-00
STR-VSCUS-CV-R1

Leather Toolbag, Plain
Leather Toolbag, Fringed
Leather Toolbag, Studded
Canyon Saddlebags, Plain
Canyon Saddlebags, Studded

Canyon Mounting Hardware 1100 Classic

Classic Saddlebags, Plain

Classic Saddlebags, Studded

Classic Saddlebags, Fringed

Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Plain
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Fringed
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Studded
Slant Saddlebags, Fringed

Stiletto Solo Seat

Backrest Pad, Studded

Backrest Pad, Plain

Pillion Pad, Tour, Studded

Backrest Set excluding Pad

Mink Qil / Cream 4 Ounce Jar
Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar

Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar
Windshield with Mounting Hardware
Lower Wind Deflectors

Travel Cover

37
37
37
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
44
45
45
45
47
47
47
47
52
55
57




Royal Starn (XVF 13004)

(<]

STR-4NK27-02-01
STR-4NK37-10-11
STR-4NK37-10-02
STR-4NK13-11-00
STR-4NK13-12-00
STR-4NK13-21-00
STR-4NK13-22-00
STR-4NK13-31-00
STR-4NK13-32-00
STR-4NK13-41-00
STR-4NK13-42-00
STR-4NK18-10-01
STR-4NK27-62-01
STR-4WM27-11-13
STR-4NK27-11-98
STR-4WM57-30-01
STR-4NK57-40-00
STR-4NK27-13-02
STR-4NK27-12-03
STR-4NK27-12-98
STR-4NK27-48-01
STR-4NK27-14-01
STR-4NK27-21-01
STR-4NK27-41-02
STR-4NK26-01-20
STR-4NK26-02-10
STR-4NK26-03-10
STR-4NK26-10-00
STR-4NK26-12-00
STR-4NK26-30-00
STR-4NK26-13-00

Fork Cap Cover, Ball Milled (pair)
Chrome Grips

Custom Grips, Leather Insert, Black
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Left
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Right
Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Left

Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Right
Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Left

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Right

Chrome Master Cylinder Covers, Smooth (pair)
Billet Wire Harness Guides

Billet Floorboard Covers

Floorboard Rubber Replacement Kit (left or right)
Billet Passenger Floorboard (pair)
Passenger Floorboard Mounts

Shift Peg Covers, Ball Milled

Brake Pedal Cover

Brake Pedal Cover Replacement Rubber
Billet Drive Shaft Housing Nut Cover
Qil Filler Cap

Billet Choke Knob

Billet Water Pump Cover Ball Milled
Allen Bolt Plugs 4mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 5mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 6mm

Chrome Radiator Side Covers
Chrome Radiator Grill

Chrome Battery Side Cover

Chrome Rear Brake Reservoir Cover
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STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-01-03
STR-4NK27-04-01
STR-4NK27-04-02
STR-4WM27-04-02
STR-4NK58-10-00
STR-4NK58-20-00
STR-4NK58-30-00
STR-4WM35-10-EA
STR-4NK35-10-00
STR-4WM35-40-01
STR-4WM35-50-EA
STR-4NK35-50-00
STR-4NK58-40-00
STR-4NK14-01-00
STR-4NK26-90-00
STR-4NK26-92-00
STR-4YE26-90-00
STR-4YE26-91-00
STR-4YE26-92-00
STR-4YE14-10-00
STR-4NK73-40-00
STR-4NK46-21-00
STR-4NK46-11-00
STR-4NK46-12-00
STR-4NK46-13-00
ABA-3JK73-00-04
ABA-3JK73-00-03
ABA-3JK73-00-05
ABA-3JK73-00-02
ABA-3JK73-00-00
ABA-3JK73-00-01
ABA-3JK73-00-07
STR-4NK37-30-21
STR-5GA41-50-02
STR-5GA41-50-01
STR-5GA41-50-00
STR-5GA41-10-00
STR-5GA41-30-02

Chrome License Frame, Smooth

Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Smooth

Front Axle Bolt Cover, Ball Milled

Front Axle Bolt Cover Oval, Ball Milled
Visors, Headlight

Visors, Passing Lights (pair)

Visors, Turnsignal (pair)

Passing Lights (pair) Homologated

Passing Lights (pair) lined glass lamps (no homologation)

Passing Lights Mounting Hardware

Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4WM35-10-EA
Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4NK35-10-00

Chrome Taillight Cover

Star Fender Ornament

Chrome Fender Tip, Front of Front Fender, Plastic
Chrome Fender Tip, Rear Fender, Plastic
Chrome Fender Tip, Front of Front Fender
Chrome Fender Tip, Front of Rear Fender
Chrome Fender Tip, Rear Fender

Front Fender Trim Rail

Chrome Saddlebag Support Bar

Leather Windshield Bag, Plain

Leather Toolbag, Plain

Leather Toolbag, Fringed

Leather Toolbag, Studded

Classic Saddlebags, Plain

Classic Saddlebags, Studded

Classic Saddlebags, Fringed

Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Plain

Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Fringed
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Studded
Slant Saddlebags, Fringed

Leather Lever Skins, Plain

Custom Backrest Pad, Studded

Custom Backrest Pad, Plain

Custom Backrest Pad, Plain

Deluxe Backrest Side Arms

Backrest Upright, Tall

@ Wild Star
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic

® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@) Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star

24
24
24
24
24
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
34
36
37
37
37
40
40
40
4
4
41
41
4
46
46
46
46
46

@ Royal Star Venture
Drag Star 125 & 250



5GA-W001B-10-00
STR-4NK26-34-10
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH
STR-4NL03-10-00
STR-4NL03-40-00
STR-4NL03-11-00
STR-4NL06-11-00
STR-4NL07-11-00
STR-4NK05-00-30
STR-4NK06-10-00
STR-4NL03-40-00
STR-4NK27-33-01
STR-4NL08-20-01
STR-4NL08-20-02
STR-4NL08-10-00
STR-4NL08-40-00
STR-4WMCU-SC-VR

Backrest Upright, Low

Backrest Emblem with Gold Royal Star Logo
Mink Qil / Cream 4 Ounce Jar

Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar

Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar

Tour Classic Windshield, Tall 59cm

Tour Classic Windshield Mounting Hardware
Tour Classic Windshield Replacement, Tall

Tour Classic Windshield Replacement, Low

Tour Classic Windshield Replacement, Medium
Boulevard Windshield with Mounting Hardware
Wild Star Windshield

Windshield Mounting Hardware

Windshield Hardware Hole Plug Set

Chrome Billet Lower Wind Deflectors, Smooth
Chrome Billet Lower Wind Deflectors, Ball Milled
Lower Wind Deflectors, Clear

Lower Wind Deflector Mounting Hardware

Expandable Custom Cover

46
46
47
47
47
52
52
52
52
52
53
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
56
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STR-4WM48-40 -SD
STR-4YV27-17-03
STR-5BN75-42-00
STR-4NK13-11-00
STR-4NK13-12-00
STR-4NK13-21-00
STR-4NK13-22-00
STR-4NK13-31-00
STR-4NK13-32-00
STR-4NK13-41-00
STR-4NK13-42-00
STR-4NK18-10-01
STR-4NK27-62-01
STR-4WM27-11-13
STR-4NK27-11-98
STR-4WM57-30-01
STR-4NK27-13-02
STR-4NK27-12-03
STR-4NK27-12-98
STR-4NK27-14-01
STR-4NK27-21-01
STR-5KS27-42-02
STR-4NK27-41-02
STR-4NK26-01-20
STR-4NK26-02-10
STR-4NK26-03-10
STR-4NK26-30-00
STR-4NK26-13-00
STR-4NK27-01-03

Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Front Lower
Billet Handlebar Clamps, Ball Milled

Lower Handlebar Clamps, Chromed

Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Left

Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Right

Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Qval Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Left

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Right

Chrome Master Cylinder Covers, Smooth (pair)
Billet Handlebar Wire Harness

Billet Rider Floorboard Covers

Floorboard Rubber Replacement Kit (left or right)
Billet Passenger Floorboard (pair)

Shift Peg Covers, Ball Milled

Brake Pedal Cover

Brake Pedal Cover Replacement Rubber

Qil Filler Cap

Billet Choke Knob

Billet Air Cleaner Insert

Billet Water Pump Cover

Allen Bolt Plugs 4mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 5mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 6mm

Chrome Battery Side Cover

Chrome Rear Brake Reservoir Cover

Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo
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STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-04-02
STR-4NK27-04-01
STR-4WM27-04-02
STR-4NK58-10-00
STR-4NK58-20-00
STR-4NK58-30-00
STR-4XY35-10-00
STR-4XY35-40-00
STR-4NK35-50-00
STR-4NK58-40-00
STR-4NK14-01-00
STR-4YE14-10-00
STR-4XY62-50-00
STR-4XY72-70-00
STR-4XY73-90-00
STR-4NK37-30-21
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH
STR-4XYDX-CV-R1
STR-4XYTR-CV-R1
STR-4XY89-10-K2
STR-4XY89-20-KT
STR-4XY89-10-KT
STR-CDCHG-00-00

Chrome License Frame, Smooth
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Ball Milled
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Smooth

Front Axle Bolt Cover Oval, Ball Milled

Visors, Headlight
Visors, Passing Lights (pair)

Visors, Turnsignal (pair)

Passing Lights (pair) lined glass lamps (no homologation)
Passing Lights Mounting Hardware
Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4XY35-10-00

Chrome Taillight Cover

Star Front Fender Ornament
Front Fender Trim Rail

Trunk Rack

Saddlebag Trim Rails

Saddlebag Liners (pair)

Leather Lever Skins, Plain

Mink Qil / Cream 4 Ounce Jar
Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar

Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar
Deluxe Full Cover

Lightweight Travel Cover

Cb / Head Set Patch Cord

Cb / Stereo Head Set, Full Face
Cb / Stereo Head Set, Open Face
Remote 6 Disc CD Changer

24
24
24
24
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
30
31
33
33
37
41
47
47
47
56
57
58
58
58
58
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Widnight Stan (XVS 13004)

Part Number Descr

STR-4YV27-02-02
STR-4YV27-02-01
STR-4NK13-11-00
STR-4NK13-12-00
STR-4NK13-21-00
STR-4NK13-22-00
STR-4NK13-31-00
STR-4NK13-32-00
STR-4NK13-41-00
STR-4NK13-42-00
STR-4NK27-62-01
STR-4WM57-30-01
STR-3D857-40-01

STR-1D727-12-03
STR-5BN27-14-01
STR-3D827-44-01
STR-3D827-41-01
STR-4NK26-01-20
STR-4NK26-02-10
STR-4NK26-03-10
STR-4WM27-29-01
STR-3D827-57-01
STR-3D827-58-01
STR-3D885-10-01
STR-4NK27-01-03

Billet Fork Cap Covers Ball Milled
Billet Fork Cap Covers Smooth

Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Left
Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Right
Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Left

Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Right
Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Qval Mirror, Smooth, Left

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Right

Billet Handlebar Wire Harness

Billet Passenger Floorboard Mounts
Passenger Floorboard Mounts
(mount to the excisting floorboards)
Brake Pedal Cover, Billet

Billet Qil Filler Cap

Billet Right-Hand Small Engine Cover Insert
Billet Left-Hand Engine Cover Insert
Allen Bolt Plugs 4mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 5mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 6mm

Brake Caliper Bleeder Covers

Billet Rear Axle Covers

Billet Frame Insert

Chrome Upper Belt Guard

Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo

@ Wild Star
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic

® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@) Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star
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18
18
19
19
19
21
21
22
24
24

(@ Royal Star Venture
Drag Star 125 & 250




STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-04-02
STR-4NK27-04-01
STR-4WM27-04-02
STR-3D831-20-00
STR-4WM35-10-EA
STR-4NK35-10-00
STR-3D835-40-00
STR-4NK14-01-00
STR-3D826-90-00
STR-3D826-91-00
STR-3D826-92-00
STR-3D814-10-00
STR-3D873-47-00
STR-3D851-30-00
STR-3D851-40-0
STR-4NK46-12-00
STR-4NK46-11-00
STR-4NK46-13-00
ABA-3JK73-00-00
ABA-3JK73-00-05
ABA-3JK73-00-04
ABA-3JK73-00-03
ABA-3JK73-00-02
ABA-3JK73-00-01
ABA-3JK73-00-07
STR-3D841-30-02
STR-3D841-10-00
STR-3D841-50-00
3D8-W0710-00-00
3D8-W0710-02-00
3D8-W0719-00-00
3D8-W0717-00-00
3D8-W0717-02-00

Chrome License Frame, Smooth
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Ball Milled
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Smooth
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Ball Milled
Engine Guards

Passing Lights (pair) Homologated

Passing Lights (pair) lined glass lamps (no homologation)

Passing Lights Mounting Hardware
Star Fender Ornament

Chrome Fender Tips (Front Of Front Fender)
Chrome Fender Tips (Rear Of Front Fender

Chrome Fender Tips (Rear Fender)
Front Fender Trim Rail

Saddlebag Support Bars

Rear Luggage Rack

Rear Fender Rack

Leather Toolbag, Plain

Leather Toolbag, Fringed

Leather Toolbag, Studded

Classic Saddlebags, Plain

Classic Saddlebags, Studded
Classic Saddlebags, Fringed
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Plain
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Fringed
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Studded
Slant Saddlebags, Fringed
Passenger Backrest Upright
Passenger Backrest Side Arms
Passengers Backrest Pad
Windshield Assembly Tall
Windshield Assembly Short
Windshield Mounts

Replacement Windscreen Tall

Replacement Windscreen Short

24
24
24
24
26
27
27
27
30
31
31
31
31
34
34
35
37
37
37
40
40
40
41
4
4
41
48
48
48
50
50
50
50
50
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Wild Stan (XV 1600)

STR-4WM48-40 -SD
STR-4WM48-30 -SD
STR-4WM48-50 -SD
STR-5PX75-14-00
STR-4WM75-12-00
STR-4WM75-13-00
STR-5PX75-50-08
STR-5PX75-50-07
STR-4YV27-06-01
STR-4YV27-06-02
STR-4YV27-17-03
STR-5BN75-42-00
STR-4NK27-02-02
STR-4NK37-10-11
STR-4NK37-10-02
STR-4NK13-11-00
STR-4NK13-12-00
STR-4NK13-21-00
STR-4NK13-22-00
STR-4NK13-31-00
STR-4NK13-32-00
STR-4NK13-41-00
STR-4NK13-42-00
STR-4WM18-10-01
STR-4WM27-22-00
STR-4NK27-62-01
STR-4WM27-11-13
STR-4NK27-11-98
STR-4WM57-30-01

Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Front Lower
Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Front Upper
Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Rear

Flat Bars

Double "T" Bars

Beach Handlebars

Billet Handlebar Risers, Smooth

Billet Handlebar Risers, Brushed

Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Smooth

Billet Fork Stem Nut Cover, Ball Milled

Billet Handlebar Clamp, Ball Milled

Lower Handlebar Clamps, Chromed

Fork Cap Cover, Ball Milled (pair)

Chrome Grips

Custom Grips, Leather Insert, Black

Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Tear Drop Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Left

Tear Drop Mirror, Smooth, Right

Qval Mirror, Ball Milled, Left

Oval Mirror, Ball Milled, Right

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Left

Oval Mirror, Smooth, Right

Chrome Master Cylinder Cover

Billet Banjo Joint Covers for Handlebar Reservoirs
Billet Wire Harness Guides

Billet Rider Floorboard Covers

Floorboard Rubber Replacement Kit, Left or Right (one side only)

Billet Passenger Floorboards
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STR-4WM57-40-00
STR-4WM38-10-01
STR-4NK27-13-02
STR-4WM27-12-03
STR-4NK27-12-98
STR-5BN36-20-03
STR-4NK27-48-01
STR-4WM27-26-01
STR-4WM27-71-00
STR-4WM27-66-01
STR-4WM27-46-01
STR-4WM27-46-02
STR-4NK27-21-01
STR-4WM27-72-03
STR-4WM27-41-02
STR-4WM27-47-02
STR-4NK26-01-20
STR-4NK26-02-10
STR-4NK26-03-10
STR-4WM27-49-02
STR-4WM27-29-01
STR-4NK26-13-00
STR-4WM27-27-01
STR-4WM27-35-02
STR-4WM27-68-00
STR-4WM27-16-02
STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-01-03
STR-4NK27-04-01
STR-4NK27-04-02
STR-4WM27-04-02
STR-4WM31-00-10
STR-4WM31-00-00
STR-4NK58-10-00
STR-4NK58-20-00
STR-4NK58-30-00
STR-4WM35-10-EA
STR-4NK35-10-00
STR-4WM35-40-00
STR-4WM35-50-EA
STR-4NK35-50-00
STR-4WM04-00-00
STR-4NK58-40-00
STR-4NK14-01-00

Passenger Floorboard Mounting Hardware
Single Arm Shift Lever, Smooth

Shift Peg Covers, Ball Milled

Brake Pedal Cover with Rubber Inserts
Replacement Rubber Brake Cover

Chrome Passenger Footpegs

Billet Drive Shaft Housing Nut Covers

Billet Idle Adjuster Cover

Billet Air Cleaner Bolt Covers

Billet Neutral Switch Cover, Smooth

Billet Starter End Cap, Smooth

Billet Starter End Cap, Ball Milled

Billet Choke Knob

Chrome Air Cleaner Cover with Logo

Billet Water Pump Cover, Ball Milled

Billet Generator Access Cover, Ball Milled
Allen Bolt Plugs 4mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 5mm

Allen Bolt Plugs 6mm

Billet Qil Filter Cover

Billet Brake Caliper Bleeder Covers

Chrome Rear Brake Reservoir Cover

Billet Ignition Switch Bezel

Billet Rear Master Cylinder Cover, Ball Milled
Billet Rectifier Cover

Billet Brake Calliper Accents, ball milled
Chrome License Frame, Smooth

Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo
Front Axle Bolt Cover, Smooth

Front Axle Bolt Cover, Ball Milled

Front Axle Bolt Cover Oval, Ball Milled
Chrome Highway Bar 1600

Engine Guards

Visors, Headlight

Visors, Passing Lights (pair)

Visors, Turnsignal (pair)

Passing Lights (pair) Homologated

Passing Lights (pair) lined glass lamps (no homologation)
Passing Lights Mounting Hardware
Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4WM35-10-EA
Replacement Mirror for Passing Lamps STR-4NK35-10-00
Chrome Instrument Visor

Chrome Taillight Cover

Star Fender Ornament

12
14
14
14
14
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
19
19
19
19
21
21
21
22
22
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
30
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STR-4WM27-55-02
STR-4WM26-90-00
STR-4WM26-91-00
STR-4WM26-92-00
STR-4WM14-10-00
STR-4WM33-00-00
STR-4WM73-40-00
STR-4WM51-1G-00
STR-4WM51-20-00
STR-4WM49-20-00
STR-4NK46-21-00
STR-4NK46-11-00
STR-4NK46-12-00
STR-4NK46-13-00
STR-4WM72-00-YB
STR-4WM72-90-00
STR-4WM73-10-02
STR-4WM73-10-01
STR-5GA73-00-00
STR-5GA73-02-00
STR-5GA73-40-00
ABA-3JK73-00-03
ABA-3JK73-00-04
ABA-3JK73-00-05
ABA-3JK73-00-00
ABA-3JK73-00-01
ABA-3JK73-00-02
ABA-3JK73-00-07
STR-4NK37-30-21
STR-4WM21-10-02
STR-4WM25-60-00
STR-4WM21-11-00
STR-4WM21-11-02
STR-4WM22-30-00
STR-4WM24-10-04
STR-5GA41-50-02
STR-5GA41-50-00
STR-4YV41-50-02
STR-4WM25-30-00

Billet Rear Fender Accents

Chrome Fender Tip, Front of Front Fender
Chrome Fender Tip, Front of Rear Fender
Chrome Fender Tip, Rear Fender

Front Fender Trim Rail

Chrome Saddlebag Guards

Saddlebag Support Bars

Luggage Rack, Large License Plate

Rear Fender Rack, Chromed

Leather Tank Panel, Narrow, Plain
Leather Windshield Bag, Plain

Leather Toolbag, Plain

Leather Toolbag, Fringed

Leather Toolbag, Studded

Wild Star Hard Saddlebags

Hard Saddlebag Liners

Canyon Deluxe Saddlebag, Plain

Canyon Deluxe Saddlebags, Studded
Silverado Saddlebags, Plain

Silverado Saddlebag, Studded

Saddlebag Mounting Hardware

Classic Saddlebags, Studded

Classic Saddlebags, Plain

Classic Saddlebags, Fringed

Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Fringed
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Studded
Classic Deluxe Saddlebags, Plain

Slant Saddlebags, Fringed

Leather Lever Skins, Plain

Dual Touring Saddle, Studded

Seat Rail

Dual Touring Passenger Backrest, Plain
Dual Touring Passenger Backrest, Studded
Stiletto Solo Seat, Black

Custom Solo Seat Skirt, Studs and Concho, Black
Backrest Pad, Studded

Custom Backrest Pad, Plain

Backrest Pad, Studded

Pillion Pad, Tour, Plain, Black

@ Wild Star
(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic

® Drag Star 1100 © Warrior
@ Drag Star 650 Classic (@ Midnight Star XV1900A
(® Drag Star 650 @ Midnight Star XVS1300A

(® Royal Star

30
30
30
30
31
33
34
34
35
36
36
37
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
4
41
41
42
42
42
42
44
44
45
45
45
45
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STR-4WM25-30-02
STR-4WM25-20-02
STR-5GA41-50-01
STR-5GA41-50-02
STR-5GA41-50-00
STR-5GA41-10-00
5GA-WO001B-10-00
STR-5GA41-30-02
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH
STR-4NL06-11-00
STR-4NL07-11-00
STR-4NL03-11-00
STR-4NK05-00-30
STR-5GA06-10-00
STR-4WM03-40-00
STR-4WMO06-10-20
STR-4WMO03-40-00
STR-4NK27-33-01
STR-4NL08-20-01
STR-4NL08-20-02
STR-4NL08-10-00
STR-4NL08-40-00
STR-4WMCU-SC-VR

Pillion Pad, Tour, Studded, Black

Pillion Pad, Long, Studded, Black

Backrest Pad, Plain

Backrest Pad, Studded

Custom Backrest Pad, Plain

Deluxe Backrest Side Arms

Backrest Upright Low

Backrest Upright Tall

Mink Oil [ Cream 4 Ounce Jar

Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar

Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar

Tour Classic Windshield Replacement, Low
Tour Classic Windshield Replacement, Medium
Tour Classic Windshield Replacement, Tall
Boulevard Windshield with Mounting Hardware
Silverado Windshield

Windshield Mounting Hardware

Wildstar Windshield Assembly, Euro
Windshield Mounting Hardware

Windshield Mounting Hole Plug Set

Chrome Billet Lower Wind Deflectors, Smooth
Chrome Billet Lower Wind Deflectors, Ball Milled
Lower Wind Deflectors, Clear

Lower Wind Deflector Mounting Hardware

Expandable Custom Cover

45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
52
52
52
53
53
53
54
54
55
55

55
55
56
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Wasnsnion (XV 1700)

Part Number Descr

STR-5PX48-30-SD
STR-5PX48-50-SD
STR-5PX48-20-SD
STR-5PX48-10-SD
STR-5PX75-14-00
STR-5PX75-12-00
STR-5PX75-13-00
STR-5PX75-50-08
STR-5PX75-50-07
STR-5PX13-51-00
STR-5PX13-52-00
STR-5PX13-61-00
STR-5PX13-62-00
STR-5PX39-10-07
STR-5PX27-11-01
STR-5PX27-11-07
STR-5PX38-00-07
STR-5PX38-00-08
STR-5PX36-10-07
STR-5PX36-10-98
STR-5PX09-57-01
5PX-14461-00-00
STR-4WM27-47-02
STR-5PX27-58-02
STR-5PX27-81-02
STR-5PX27-81-07
STR-5PX27-93-01
STR-5PX27-93-02
STR-5PX27-93-07
STR-5PX85-10-02
STR-5PX85-10-07

Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Front
Braided Stainless Steel Brake Lines, Rear
Braided Stainless Steel Cables, Clutch Cable
Braided Stainless Steel Cables, Throttle Cable Set
Flat Bars

Double "T" Fat Bars

"Chill Out" Bend Warrior Bars

Billet Handlebar Risers, Smooth

Billet Handlebar Risers, Brushed

Billet Mirror Assy, Tear Drop, Brushed, Left
Billet Mirror Assy, Tear Drop, Brushed, Right
Billet Mirror Assy, Oval, Brushed, Left

Billet Mirror Assy, Oval, Brushed, Right
Billet Rear Brake Pedal Assembly, Brushed

Mini Rider Floorboards with Rubber Inserts, Chrome
Mini Rider Floorboards with Rubber Inserts, Brushed

Billet Single Arm Shift Lever, Brushed
Billet Single Arm Shift Lever, Smooth

Billet Passenger Footpegs with Rubber Inserts, Brushed

Replacement Rubber Insert Passenger Footpegs
Chrome Air Cleaner Assembly
Replacement Filter Element

Billet Generator Access Cover, Ball Milled
Billet Frame Insert, Ball Milled

Billet Drive Pulley Cover, Ball Milled
Billet Drive Pulley Cover, Brushed

Billet Fork Tube Covers, Smooth

Billet Fork Tube Covers, Ball Milled

Billet Fork Tube Covers, Brushed
Aluminium Upper Belt Guard, Ball Milled
Aluminium Upper Belt Guard, Brushed

© © W NN N o oo ;oG

13
13
13
14
14

14
17
17
18
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24




STR-4NK26-25-00
STR-4NK27-01-03
STR-5PXCR-SB-SY
STR-5PX21-10-08
STR-5PX21-12-07
STR-5PX21-12-08
STR-5PX25-31-HO
STR-5PX25-30-09
STR-5PX22-30-08
STR-5PX22-31-HO
STR-5PX24-10-07
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH
STR-5PX05-00-37
STR-5PX04-00-MT
STR-5PX08-00-MT
STR-5PXCUSC-VR

Chrome License Frame, Smooth

Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo

Cruiselite Saddlebag System
Dual Touring Seat, Alligator (faux)

Passenger Backrest Small, Ostrich (faux)

Passenger Backrest Small, Alligator (faux)

Tour Pillion, Plain

Tour Pillion, Ostrich (faux)
Stilletto Solo Seat, Alligator (faux)
Stilletto Solo Seat, Plain

Boulevard Solo Seat, Ostrich (faux)
Mink Qil / Cream 4 Ounce Jar
Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar

Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar

Boulevard Windshield, Brushed (Acrylic)

Mini Fairing, Metallic Titanium
Lower Cowls, Metallic Titanium

Warrior Cover

MWidnight Stan (XV 1900)

24
24
37
42
43
43
43
43
44
44
45
47
47
47
53
54
54
57

o

STR-1D775-13-00
STR-1D727-12-03
STR-1D757-20-00
STR-1D757-40-00
STR-1D727-67-08
STR-1D738-10-00
STR-1D738-20-00
STR-1D727-57-01
STR-4NK26-25-00

Handlebars Wide
Brake Pedal Cover, Billet
Passenger Floorboard, Billet

Passenger Floorboard Mounts
Shift Linkage, Billet, Slotted

Shift Pedal, Billet

Shift Arm with Heel Shifter, Billet
Rear Axle Covers, Billet

Chrome License Frame, Smooth

13
13
15
15
15
21
24
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STR-4NK27-01-03
STR-1D731-20-00
STR-1D727-54-01
STR-2C535-10-00
STR-2C535-40-00
STR-1D714-10-00
STR-1D726-90-00
STR-1D726-91-00
STR-1D726-92-00
STR-2(573-00-00
STR-2C590-10-00
STR-2C573-40-00
STR-2C533-00-00
STR-2C572-70-00
STR-1D773-55-01
STR-1D751-40-00
STR-1D773-40-00
STR-2C551-30-00
STR-1D749-50-00
ACC-MINKC-RE-AM
ACC-SADDL-ES-AP
ACC-CREAM-PL-SH
STR-2C541-50-00
1D6-2840F-00-00
STR-2C541-10-00
STR-2C541-30-02
STR-2C506-10-00
STR-2C507-10-00
STR-2C503-10-00
STR-2(503-40-00
STR-2C506-11-00
STR-2C507-11-00
STR-2C503-11-00

Chrome License Frame, Ball Milled with Logo 24

Engine Guards Large

Swingarm Pivot Covers, Billet
Passing Lamps (no homologation)
Passing Lamp Mounts

Front Fender Trim Rail

Metal Fender Tip, Front of Front Fender
Metal Fender Tip, Rear of Front Fender

Metal Fender Tip, Rear Fender
Hard Leather Saddlebags

Lock Kit

Saddlebag Mounts

Saddlebag Guards

Saddlebag Trim Rails

Soft, Throw-Over Saddlebags
Rear Fender Rack, Billet
Saddlebag Support Bars

Rear Luggage Rack

Mini Tank Cover

Mink Oil / Cream 4 Ounce Jar
Saddle Soap 4 Ounce Jar

Black Creampolish 1.5 Ounce Jar
Saddlebag Backrest Pad

Plain Passenger Backrest Pad
Passenger Backrest Base
Passenger Backrest Upright Tall
Windshield Short

Windshield Medium
Windshield Tall

Windshield Mounts
Replacement Windshield Short
Replacement Windshield Medium
Replacement Windshield Tall

@ Wild Star

(@ Drag Star 1100 Classic
® Drag Star 1100

@ Drag Star 650 Classic
(® Drag Star 650

(® Royal Star

26
26
28
28
31
31
31
31
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Always wear a helmet, eye protection and protective clothing.
Yamaha encourage you to ride safely and respect fellow riders
and the environment. The specification and appearance of Yamaha
products can vary from time to time without notice, and as shown
here are illustrative only and are not a contractual description

of products. Units and accessories in this brochure may not be
available in some countries. For further details please contact your
Yamaha dealer.

And don't forget .... Have Fun !!
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